
Spring 2018

art, photography, design, and architecture 



New Titles by Subject

Art ................................ 1–19, 21–29, 37–40, 42–43, 45,  
47–48, 51–64, 66, 68–71, 81 

Architecture .................................26, 30–36, 72–73, 78

Biography ...................................................... 1, 4–5  

Business .......................................................... 7–8 

Crafts & Hobbies .................................................. 81

Cultural Studies ..........12, 21–22, 24, 32–33, 41–44, 58, 80     

Dance .......................................................... 65–66 

Design ........................................25, 28, 31, 34, 69–70 

Fashion.............................................................. 67

Film .................................................................. 75

History ....... 10, 19–20, 30, 37, 40–41, 45, 65, 71, 74–75, 80

Music ............................................................... 68

Photography .........................................47–50, 52–53

Science & Nature .................................... 46, 49, 51, 76  

Transportation & Travel ...................................... 77, 79 

Index .......................................................... 82

Spring 2018

Cover art: Therese Weber 
9783868323962 from Wienand Verlag 
See page 54



Yoko Ono
Lumière de l’aube
Thierry Raspail

In a little less than seven years, from 1955 to 1962, between New 
York and Tokyo, Yoko Ono broadened the ambit of the visual 
arts to cover hither to unexplored areas. By pushing the physical 
quality of arts to the point of invisibility, to a mere shout, by us-
ing the body, by identifying with the present and the incomplete 
and by inviting all and sundry to join in and create or interpret 
her socres, she was effectively writing a new page in the history 
of art. What she was doing was poetry, performance, events, 
sound, music, conceptual art, painting - but it was also a probing 
the status of an original radical existence - the present, a response 
to the interpretation, to the transcription and the uncompleted 
nature of the work, the contribution of the other and the sharing 
of it; the social implications and status of music, and, on a board 
level, art in general.

Thierry Raspail is the director of the contemporay art museum 
of Lyon. This book was wrote under his direction and under the 
direction of the artist, Yoko Ono. It was also made with texts  
of Annie Claustres, Mathieu Copeland, Stéphane Davet, Jon 
Hendricks, Emma Lavigne and Olivier Lussac.

ART/BIOGRAPHY, 496 PAGES, 12 X 12
600 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $58.99 (CAN $79.99)
ISBN: 9782757210611
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  JUNE

1

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Contemporary Painters Series

Etel Adnan
Kaelen Wilson-Goldie

Etel Adnan (b.1925) is a Lebanese-American poet, essayist and 
visual artist. This will be the first book to present a full account  
of Adnan’s fascinating life and work, using the drama of her 
biography, the complexity of her identity, and the cosmopoli-
tan nature of her experience to illuminate the many layers and 
dimensions of her paintings and their progress over several 
crucial decades. Adnan came relatively late to painting—her 
first images were created in the mid-1960s in response to the 
Californian landscape. Her vocabulary of lines, shapes and 
colours has changed little since then, and yet there are huge 
variations in mood, texture, composition and material. Similarly, 
there is a balance between understanding her paintings as pure 
abstractions, emulating the shape of thought, and seeing them 
for the actual landscapes of the many places Adnan has loved, 
embraced and responded to. Tackling the complexities of her 
subject with skill and insight, Kaelen Wilson-Goldie unpacks 
Adnan’s multi-layered career to capture the full scope of her 
artistic endeavours and impressive achievements.

Kaelen Wilson-Goldie is a contributing editor for Bidoun and 
writes regularly for Artforum, Bookforum, Aperture and Frieze. 
She has travelled extensively in the Middle East and North Africa 
to cover the relationship between contemporary art and political 
upheaval, writing for newspapers, magazines, journals and books.

ART, 144 PAGES, 9.5 X 11.25
100 COLOR PHOTOS
CLOTH, $44.99 (CAN $60.99)
ISBN: 9781848222663
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JUNE

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

2



Contemporary Painters Series

Philip Taaffe
John Yau

This book presents a comprehensive view of the work of 
American painter Philip Taaffe (b.1955), who has expanded the 
parameters of painting through his use of silkscreen, linocuts, 
collage, stencils, gouache, chine-collé, marbling, acrylic, enamel, 
watercolor, and gold leaf. Possessing many technical skills, 
Taaffe has moved decisively between unique pictorial inven-
tions and repeated patterns and images, as well as overlaying 
divergent modes of representation, such as pattern and biomor-
phic abstraction. John Yau’s insightful text is the first to look at 
every part of Taaffe’s artistic development, from the works he 
made at Cooper Union, while a student of Hans Haacke, to the 
present. It pays special attention to Taaffe’s acquisition of dif-
ferent techniques, as well as investigating his various sources of 
inspiration, which include the work of experimental filmmakers 
Maya Deren, Joseph Cornell, Stan Brakhage, Bruce Conner and 
Harry Smith, and the paintings of Swiss artist André Thomkins 
(1930-1985).

John Yau is an award-winning poet, art critic and curator who 
has published many books of poetry, fiction and art criticism.

ART, 144 PAGES, 9.5 X 11.25
110 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $44.99 (CAN $60.99)
ISBN: 9781848222632
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  APRIL

3

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Alberto Cont
Yves Michaud and Davide Napoli

Alberto Cont was born in Italy in 1956. In 1980, he was accept-
ed at the Ecole Nationale des Beaux Arts, in Paris, and began to 
work in the studio of Olivier Debré. “Cont’s work ranges from a 
minimal composition of the pictorial surface to a more in-depth 
exploration, and from the use of simple colored forms to lighter 
versions and their profound penetration. Approaches that could 
be described as factual have evolved into the subtle production 
of ambiances or ensembles of sensation. A magnificient painting 
from 2010 is entitled ‘Rays of light’ and another from 2011, ‘Al-
most Concealed’. These two titles perfectly designate and describe 
Cont’s poetic vocation.”

Yves Michaud is a philosopher and art critic. As a philosopher, 
he has lectured in numerous universities, in France and abroad. 
His recent work has focused on the impacts of technical and 
scientific developments on contemporary culture. Davide Napoli 
is a writer and sculptor. He has a PhD in the arts sciences. He 
lectures on sculpture at Univeristé Paris I, Panthéon Sorbonne, 
and is professor of contemporary methodologies and techniques 
at the Palermo Academy of Fine Arts in Italy. He is also a mem-
ber of CNRS.

ART/BIOGRAPHY, 216 PAGES, 10 X 11.25
34 COLOR PHOTOS, 1 B&W PHOTO, 128 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS,
FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $43.95 (CAN $58.95)
ISBN: 9782757210215
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  MAY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

4



François Bard
Renaud Faroux

François Bard is a French painter born in 1959. Today, he is 
one of Europe’s most collectible painters thanks to his highly 
textured and atmospheric artworks. His inspirations are simple, 
everyday things. François Bard has a simple philosophy: “My 
style of painting goes back all the way to the classical tradition 
of oil painting, made by layers of paint, with impasto, marks 
and varnish.” François Bard finds, for his paintings, the perfect 
balance between abstraction and figurative. This book is the first 
monograph of an artist in full ascent.

Renaud Faroux is a journalist, art critic and an important curator 
of exhibitions.

ART/BIOGRAPHY, 240 PAGES, 9.75 X 11
160 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $44.95 (CAN $60.95)
ISBN: 9782757211847
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  MAY

5

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Undreamed of ...
50 Years of the Frances Hodgkins Fellowship
Andrea Hotere and Priscilla Pitts

In 1966 Michael Illingworth, whose oil painting Adam and 
Eve appears on the front cover of this book, was awarded the 
inaugural Frances Hodgkins Fellowship. For the first time in New 
Zealand a practicing artist was given a studio and paid a salary to 
make art for a whole year. Fifty years later, the Frances Hodgkins 
is still going strong, one of five arts fellowships offered through 
the University of Otago’s Humanities Division. This sumptuous 
book brings together the art and the stories of half a century of 
Frances Hodgkins fellows. Arts commentator Priscilla Pitts writes 
about their work, while journalist Andrea Hotere interviews the 
artists about their lives and sources of inspiration. The result is a 
vibrant celebration of the talent fostered through New Zealand’s 
foremost visual arts residency.

Andrea Hotere is a writer with a background in historical re-
search and investigative journalism. She began her career at the 
Dictionary of New Zealand Biography, before working at the 
BBC in London, and in New Zealand on various publications 
including the Sunday Star-Times and New Zealand Education 
Review. She has also written for magazines, researched and 
produced award- winning television documentaries and edited a 
book on architecture. She has a life-long interest in art, and lives 
in Auckland with her family. Priscilla Pitts has had a long career 
writing about the visual arts, with a particular focus on contem-
porary New Zealand art. She is the author of Contemporary New 
Zealand Sculpture: Themes and issues and a founding editor of 
Antic, a journal of arts, literature, theory and criticism. She was 
formerly director of Artspace (Auckland), the Govett-Brewster 
Art Gallery (New Plymouth) and the Dunedin Public Art Gallery 
and Toitu¯ Otago Settlers Museum. More recently she was Gen-
eral Manager Heritage Destinations at the New Zealand Historic 
Places Trust (now Heritage New Zealand).

ART, 224 PAGES, 11 X 8.75
FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $31.95 (CAN $42.95)
ISBN: 9780947522568
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

OTAGO UNIVERSITY PRESS  APRIL

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

6



New Art, New Markets
Iain Robertson

Originally published in 2011, Iain Robertson’s A New Art from 
Emerging Markets introduced and examined three types of 
emerging markets for contemporary art: the very recently estab-
lished, the maturing and the mature. This fully revised second 
edition not only updates the reader on this rapidly evolving mar-
ket, but also adds important new sections on South America—
focusing on Brazil, Mexico, Columbia and Cuba—on Nigeria, 
South Africa and Qatar. Besides the temporal aspect, it discusses 
how size and speed of growth provide other means of establish-
ing where the market is placed. As well as providing a survey of 
emerging art markets throughout the world, the book is con-
cerned with looking at how value in non-Western contemporary 
art is constructed largely by external political events and eco-
nomic factors rather than aesthetic considerations. For instance, 
Dubai’s political risk has increased markedly with the threat of a 
terrorist attack in the Emirate: this has repercussions for one of 
the world’s newest art-market hubs and will undoubtedly affect 
the progress of prices for Middle Eastern and Indian art. The 
book also considers whether it is better to let a new art market 
grow organically, driven by commercial imperatives, or for the 
government to step in to construct a cultural and economic 
infrastructure within which an art market can be placed. Written 
accessibly and engagingly, the book presents emerging art-market 
scenarios that offer the collector, investor, speculator, observer 
and culturally interested individual an insight into where the new 
markets are and how they are likely to develop.

Dr Iain Robertson is Head of Art Business Studies at Sotheby’s  
Institute of Art, London. His publications include The Art Busi-
ness (2008, coedited with Derrick Chong) Understanding Art 
Markets, Inside the World of Art and Business (2016) and Art 
Business Today: 20 Key Topics (2016).

ART/BUSINESS, 272 PAGES, 6.25 X 9.25
55 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
TRADE PAPER, $49.99 (CAN $66.99)
ISBN: 9781848222175 (REPLACES: 9781848220195) 
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JUNE

7

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Bubble Wrap
The Chinese Art Market’s 21st-Century Boom
Lisa Movius

This book presents the first in-depth analysis of the staggering 
growth of the Chinese contemporary art market, from an emerg-
ing bit-part player in the 1990s and early 2000s to a key pillar 
of the global art trade, representing over a fifth of all worldwide 
art sales. In an engaging personal account Lisa Movius throws 
light on the fascinating phenomenon of the Chinese art market. 
She reveals a colourful world, seething with contradictions, in 
which deep-pocketed collectors inhabit auction houses owned by 
the People’s Liberation Army, vast artists’ studios with hundreds 
of staff churn out work like factory assembly lines, and a frenzy 
for museum building sees Monets installed in the basements of 
cupcake-scented malls. How has the incredible expansion of the 
Chinese contemporary art market been possible, who are the key 
players behind it and what art and artists are fuelling its growth? 
For anyone interested or engaged in the global art trade, this 
detailed account offers vital and often unexpected answers.

Lisa Movius is a journalist, living and working in China, who has 
covered a multitude of Chinese cultural, political and economic 
subjects since the late 1990s. She has been China Bureau Chief 
Correspondent for The Art Newspaper (International Edition) 
since 2015 and has also contributed articles to The Wall Street 
Journal, ArtInfo, Art in America, WWD, and the South China 
Morning Post.

ART/BUSINESS, 192 PAGES, 6.25 X 9.25
CLOTH, $59.99 (CAN $80.99)
ISBN: 9781848222427
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JULY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

8



From Street to Studio
Rafael Schacter

For fifty years, graffiti and street art have been challenging 
conventions and stimulating debate around our perceptions of 
what constitutes art. As the genre enters its sixth decade, this 
ground-breaking book presents a new interpretation of where 
street art and graffiti are situated today. Introducing the concept 
of ‘Intermural Art’—art in between the walls—Rafael Schacter 
presents a genre at a key moment of transition. While many 
street and graffiti artists are still challenging the orthodoxies 
of the public sphere, an increasingly large group are reshap-
ing the field by no longer furtively entering the institution, no 
longer slavishly reproducing exterior works inside, but instead 
attempting to merge out and in to create a form that articulates 
graffiti, street and contemporary-art influences. Through forty 
profiles of the leading proponents of this new approach from 
around the globe, Rafael Schacter presents a compelling analysis 
for ‘Intermural Art’ while also showcasing some of the boldest 
work being made currently.

Rafael Schacter is an anthropologist and curator and is currently 
a British Academy Postdoctoral Fellow in the Anthropology De-
partment of University College London. He has been undertaking 
research on graffiti and street art for over ten years. He has curat-
ed a number of high-profile exhibitions including co-curating the 
iconic show Street Art at Tate Modern in 2008. He is the author 
of two books: the award-winning World Atlas of Street Art and 
Graffiti (2013) and Ornament and Order: Graffiti, Street Art and 
the Parergon (2014).

ART, 224 PAGES, 10 X 10.75
195 COLOR PHOTOS, 15 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $69.99 (CAN $93.99)
ISBN: 9781848222366
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JUNE

9

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Heath Robinson’s  
Commercial Art
A Compendium of His Advertising Work
Geoffrey Beare

Heath Robinson (1872–1944) is fondly regarded for his 
mischievous, gently comic illustrations that have been enjoyed 
for generations. For the first time the advertising work of this 
incredibly versatile artist takes centre stage in this meticulous-
ly researched and highly-illustrated book. The name Heath 
Robinson immediately conjures images of overly-complicated 
contraptions, often held together with string and precarious in 
their construction. For a diverse range of clients, Robinson’s in-
ventiveness, humor, artistic skill and professionalism made him 
the obvious choice to advertise their products, which ranged 
from asbestos cement roofing to bread. Exploring the myriad 
companies which engaged Robinson’s services, this book un-
derlines the artist’s significant contribution to Britain’s cultural 
life. Including a complete list of Robinson’s advertising clients 
and the work he undertook for them, this definitive account of 
Heath Robinson’s commercial work will be unrivalled for many 
years to come.

A Trustee of the William Heath Robinson Trust since 1992, 
Geoffrey Beare is the Collections and Exhibition Manager at the 
William Heath Robinson Museum. In 2003, he curated Heath 
Robinson for the Dulwich Picture Gallery, a show which toured 
the UK. He is also the Chairman of the Imaginative Book Illus-
tration Society, which encourages research and the exchange of 
information on the history of book and periodical illustration.

ART/HISTORY, 256 PAGES, 10 X 10.75
61 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 225 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $79.99 (CAN $107.99)
ISBN: 9781848222168
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JANUARY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

10



Bound for the Midwest
Medieval and Early Modern Religious 
Manuscripts in the Charles Luce Harrison 
Collection, Kent Library, Southeast Missouri 
State University
Joni M. Hand

A look at medieval and early modern religious manuscripts in the 
Charles Luce Harrison Collection, Kent Library, Southeast Missou-
ri State University. The book explores the history of the collection 
and presents full color photographs of many of the images.

Dr. Joni Hand is an Assistant Professor in the Department of Art 
at Southeast Missouri State University and serves as the Area Head 
of Art History. She has several publications, including Wom-
en, Manuscripts, and Identity in Northern Europe, 1350-1550 
(ashgate, 2013). Dr. Hand has given numerous papers on medieval 
manuscripts at national and international conferences including 
The Sixteenth Century Society and Conference in New Orleans, 
Louisiana, the Annual International Congress on Medieval Studies 
in Kalamazoo, Michigan, and the Conference of Religious Practice 
in Western European Christianity in Nijmegen, the Netherlands. In 
addition to scholarly research and teaching, Dr. Hand is a practic-
ing artist and regularly exhibits her artwork regionally.

ART, 148 PAGES, 7 X 10
42 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $60.00 (CAN $81.00)
ISBN: 9780997926231
RIGHTS: WORLD

SOUTHEAST MISSOURI STATE UNIV PRESS  MAY

11

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Masterpieces of the  
Leiden Collection
Blaise Duclos and Dominique Surh

The Leiden Collection, the most important private collection 
of Rembrandt School paintings from the Dutch Golden Age, is 
named after the city of Leiden, the birthplace of Rembrandt. 
This catalog is the first to highlight more than thirty of the 
Leiden Collection’s masterpieces executed by some of the great-
est artists of the seventeenth century. This survey comprises ten 
paintings by Rembrandt himself and an additional beautiful oil 
sketch recently attributed to the Master, as well as numerous 
paintings never before exhibited in France. Brilliant examples 
abound of the most famous Leiden “fine painters”, Gerrit Dou 
and Frans van Mieris, in addition to masterworks by Frans Hals, 
Jan Steen, Carel Fabritius, and Jan Lievens. Outstanding among 
the images and stories is that of a masterpiece by Ferdinand Bol, 
one of Rembrandt’s greatest pupils : Rebecca and Eliezer at the 
Well. This painting, generously donated by Thomas S Kaplan 
and Daphne Recanati Kaplan, is the first gift by Americans of a 
Dutch painting to The Louvre.

Blaise Duclos is the curator of 17th and 18th century Dutch and 
Flemish paintings, department of paintings, Musée du Louvre. 
Dominique Surh is the curator of the Leiden Collection.

ART/CULTURAL STUDIES, 84 PAGES, 9.5 X 11.5
44 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, TWO-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $26.95 (CAN $35.95)
ISBN: 9782757212158
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  MAY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

12



Galleria Portatile
Old Master Drawings from  
the Hoesch Collection
Edited by Heiko Damm, Henning Hoesch,  
and Agnes Kulik

The collection of Old Master drawings compiled by the wine-
grower and historian Henning Hoesch has been built up since the 
1980s and comprises works by Italian, French and Dutch artists 
from the sixteenth to the eighteenth century. It is the result of a 
highly idiosyncratic pursuit whose interest focuses not so much 
on mature compositions as on insights into the creative process 
of graphic invention. In the search for drafts and detail studies in 
which the beauty of a pictorial idea becomes palpable in different 
and constantly surprising ways, the collector discovered some 
very unusual drawings. The spectrum ranges from Baldassare 
Peruzzi to Giovanni Battista Tiepolo, from Claude Lorrain to  
Antoine Watteau, and includes works newly attributed to El  
Greco and Annibale Carracci, as well as lesser-known artists  
such as Cornelis Saftleven and the Sicilian, Filippo Tancredi.

Heiko Damm studied Art History, Komparatistik and Ital-
ian Studies in Leipzig, Berlin and Rome. His Masters thesis 
was about Berninis Holy Laurentius. In 2001-2004 he was an 
awardee and academic assistant at the Kunsthistorische Institut 
in Florence. Since 2004 he has been an editorial journalist for 
the Allgemeine Künstlerlexikon (AKL). In 2006 he received his 
Doctors degree, with the thesis: “Santi di Tito (1536-1603) und 
die Reform des Altarbilds in Florenz” at the Freie Universität 
Berlin. In July-December 2006 he was an academic contributor 
at the Freie Universität Berlin. In 2007-2011 he was an academic 
contributor at Kunsthistorische Institut in Florence. Since 2012 
he has been an academic contributor at Institute of Art History 
at the Johannes Gutenberg-University Mainz. Henning Hoesch 
was born in 1940 in Aachen. He studied History and Philosophy 
in Basel, Göttingen, Berlin and Aix-en-Provence, and received his 
PHD in Berlin 1968. He participated in a research assignment at 
the Institute of Canon Law at the University of Yale, New Haven 
Connecticut. In 1985 he started collecting Old Master Drawings.

ART, 424 PAGES, 9.75 X 12
368 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $78.95 (CAN $106.95)
ISBN: 9783731904717
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

MICHAEL IMHOF VERLAG  APRIL

13

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Kyffin Williams
The Light and The Dark
Rian Evans and Nicholas Sinclair

In Kyffin Williams’ centenary year, this monograph examines 
the life and art of a man who, as a Royal Academician, achieved 
both professional success and a remarkable popular appeal. Best 
known for his rendering of the Welsh landscape, his use of thick 
impasto paint in blocks of often sombre colors brilliantly conjure 
the rugged terrain. In a career which spanned some six decades, 
the inspiration Williams drew from the topography of his home-
land never diminished and he worked prolifically—a conservative 
estimate suggests that he produced some 6500 paintings. This 
passionate commitment to his craft was central to his character 
and helps us to understand his creative makeup in turn. Includ-
ing discussion of his fine collection of portraits, this publication 
provides an indepth overview of Williams’ career and probes 
areas of inspiration—specifically a European aesthetic - which has 
been inadequately explored to date. Featuring some of the finest 
examples of his impressive oeuvre, this book—scholarly robust 
and visually enticing—is an essential addition to the libraries of 
all those who appreciate the work of this important painter.

Rian Evans is a writer and critic. She has written about Kyffin 
Williams previously and was most recently the editor of the 
Collected Poems of John Ormond. Nicholas Sinclair is a photog-
rapher and was godson to Kyffin Williams. He has been active 
in promoting Kyffin Williams’ career since the artist’s death and 
photographed many of the works illustrated in this publication.

ART, 160 PAGES, 10 X 10.75
150 COLOR PHOTOS, 20 B&W PHOTOS
CLOTH, $79.99 (CAN $107.99)
ISBN: 9781848222403
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  AUGUST

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

14



Paul Feiler
1918 – 2013
Michael Raeburn

The paintings of Paul Feiler (1918-2013), the focus of this first 
survey of the artist’s life and career, were inspired by the English 
landscape, particularly the cliffs and inlets of the coast of south-
west Cornwall. For his friend Peter Lanyon, Feiler’s early works 
provided him with a sense of ‘calm and I mean a sense of pause...
To achieve that repose in the landscape I know one has to suffer 
the opposite.’ Feiler’s vision was based on the understanding that 
‘you stand vertically and you look horizontally’; through this he 
aimed to fulfil Cézanne’s requirement that ‘a picture should give 
us...an abyss in which the eye is lost.’ He moved from painter-
ly abstraction to an exploration of the elusive nature of space 
through the effects of narrow bands of colour, silver and gold in a 
pattern of square and circle, which he varied and developed over 
more than forty years. Based on full access to the artist’s archive 
of letters, catalogs and photographs, Michael Raeburn describes 
how Feiler overcame many painful early experiences to achieve 
the meditative serenity of his deeply spiritual work. For all those 
interested in the history of modern British painting, this is a 
much-needed resource.

Michael Raeburn is an author, editor and designer. He has writ-
ten widely about art, architecture, ceramics and music and has 
also produced exhibition catalogues for museums and galleries 
around the world. He worked with Paul Feiler on the book 
catalogue of his retrospective show Connections in 2002.

ART, 192 PAGES, 9.5 X 11.5
120 COLOR PHOTOS, 20 B&W PHOTOS
CLOTH, $79.99 (CAN $107.99)
ISBN: 9781848220287
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JUNE

15

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Pferde in der Kunst
Horses in Art
Edited by Martin Richenhagen

Man and horse form a unique symbiosis, which is as old as the 
history of humanity itself. Be it as a symbol of power, in sports or 
hunting scenes—horses have been among the important motifs in 
the visual arts throughout the millennia, from prehistoric times to 
the present today. The book sheds light on the preoccupation of 
artists from the most varied cultures and epochs with the horse in 
numerous images and fascinating short essays.

Martin Richenhagen, born 1952 in Cologne, Germany) is a 
German-American manager. He is the Chairman, President and 
CEO of AGCO Corporation in Duluth, Georgia, the world’s third 
largest agricultural machine manufacturer. For a long time Martin 
Richenhagen was active as a dressage rider. Today he is an inter-
national dressage judge. In 2008 Richenhagen was Chef d’Equipe 
of the German dressage at the CHIO Aachen and at the Olympic 
equestrian competitions in Hong Kong.

ART, 240 PAGES, 9.25 X 13
140 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $74.95 (CAN $100.95)
ISBN: 9783868324006
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  JUNE

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

16



Wir geben den Ton an /  
We Set the Tone
Bilder der Musik von Mantegna bis Matisse / 
Picturing Music from Mantegna to Matisse
Edited by Dagmar Korbacher and Catalina Heroven

The Kupferstichkabinett dedicates its fourth summer exhibition 
to a richly varied and entertaining theme: music as depicted in 
drawings and prints. The exhibition presents a selection of the 
museum’s most beautiful and humorous musical images, in-
cluding prints and drawings by Andrea Mantegna, Rembrandt 
Harmensz. van Rijn, Adolph Menzel, Wassily Kandinsky, Henri 
Matisse, Pablo Picasso, Roy Lichtenstein, and Morgan O’Hara. 
In addition to the list of great artists featured, are the names 
of the great musicians and composers who are depicted in the 
various works, such as Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart and Niccolò 
Paganini. Whole choirs and orchestras complement other soloist 
works; the repertoire ranges from opera to rock, via café music 
and jazz, with the recurring leitmotif being the special affinity 
between musical and pictorial expression in the graphic arts.

Dagmar Korbacher (born 1975 in Erlangen) is the curator of 
Italian, French and Spanish art before 1800 at the Kupferstichk-
abinett (museum of drawings and prints) of the State Museums 
in Berlin. Before joining the museum in 2010, she worked at the 
Gemäldegalerie of State Museums in Berlin, at Christie’s auction 
house in Amsterdam and at the Germanisches Nationalmuseum 
in Nuremberg and as a lecturer in art history at the University of 
Eichstätt. Dagmar Korbacher has curated various exhibitions of 
drawings and prints at the Kupferstichkabinett: “Botticelli and 
treasures from the Hamilton collection” (2015-2016, as well in 
London at the Courtauld Gallery); “Arcadia – Paradise on Paper. 
Landscape and Myths in Italy” (2014); and edited as well as con-
tributed to various catalogs. Catalina Heroven studied History of 
Art and Romance Philology at Universität zu Köln. Before joining 
the Kupferstichkabinett (museum of drawings and prints) of the 
State Museums in Berlin in 2015, she worked at the Gemäldegal-
erie of State Museums in Berlin, at Klaus Wagenbach Publishing 
House, at the Cultural Section of the Chilean Embassy in Berlin 
and at the German Centre for the History of Art in Paris.

ART, 96 PAGES, 8 X 8.75
61 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
TRADE PAPER, $19.99 (CAN $26.99)
ISBN: 9783731905936
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

MICHAEL IMHOF VERLAG  JULY

17

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Hola Prado!
Two Collections in Dialogue
Bodo Brinkmann and Gabriel Dette

The book deals with the similarities and differences between the 
two collections (Kunstmuseum Basel and Museo Nacional del 
Prado, Madrid) in five centuries of collecting and museum history.

Bodo Brinkmann was born in 1960 in Berlin. During the fall 
semester 2014 he was a lecturer at the University of Basel. Since 
June 2008 he has been curator of Old Masters at Kunstmuseum 
Basel. From 2007-08 he was curator of Dutch and Flemish Paint-
ing of 1800 at Städel Museum, Frankfurt. He has also lectured at 
the Universitys of Giessen, Heidelberg and Marburg/L. Since 1992 
he has been curator of Old German and Old Dutch Paintings at 
the Städel, Frankfurt. He was a visiting Assistant Professor at the 
University of California, Berkeley. From 1990 to 1992 he had 
leadership of the photograph collection at the Kunsthistorisches 
Institut der FU Berlin and lectureship. In 1990 he received his 
Doctors degree with “summa cum laude”, thesis: “Der Meister 
des Dresdener Gebetbuchs und sein Kreis”. From 1978-1990 he 
studied Art History, German philology, Archaeology and Phi-
losophy at the Christian-Albrechts-University in Kiel and Freie 
Universität Berlin.

ART, 152 PAGES, 8.25 X 11
149 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
TRADE PAPER, $29.99 (CAN $39.99)
ISBN: 9783731905530
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

MICHAEL IMHOF VERLAG  APRIL

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

18



Les Rothschild
Une dynastie de mécènes en France (1873-2016) 
(3 volumes)
Pauline Prevost Marcilhacy

Great collectors and exceptional philanthropists according to a 
family tradition who wants that “in every generation, we try to 
enrich, of our best, the heritage of our country”, the Rothschild 
family played an essential role in the cultural domain since the 
last quarter of the 19th century.

Pauline Prevost Marcilhacy is a lecturer in history of contem-
porary art. She directed this book and published several articles 
about the practice of collectors.

ART/HISTORY, 1112 PAGES, 3.75 X 4.75
912 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $352.99 (CAN $476.99)
ISBN: 9782757202128
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  MAY

19

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



East Meets West
The Maritime Silk Road during  
the 13th - 17th Centuries
Edited by International Maritime Museum

The year 2017 marked the 45th anniversary of the establishment 
of diplomatic relations between the People’s Republic of China 
and the Federal Republic of Germany. On this occasion, an ex-
tensive nationwide cultural program takes place, which started in 
Berlin on 20 February with a great Chinese New Year’s concert. 
As part of this cultural program, the exhibition “East Meets West: 
Maritime Silk Street” of the Guangdong Museum will be shown 
at the International Maritime Museum Hamburg, which will 
be shown here for the first time in Europe. In the center of the 
exhibition are finds of the shipwrecks Nan Hai No.1 and Nan 
Ao No.1., Which were salvaged off the South China coast. They 
stand for a little known chapter in Chinese history in the West: 
the early sea connections of the Middle Kingdom to the West.

The Internationales Maritimes Museum Hamburg (abbr. IMMH, 
International Maritime Museum) is a private museum in the 
HafenCity quarter of Hamburg, Germany. The museum hous-
es Peter Tamm’s collection of model ships, construction plans, 
uniforms, and maritime art, amounting to over 40,000 items 
and more than one million photographs. It opened in a former 
warehouse in 2008. The private collection was started in 1934 by 
Peter Tamm—former chairman of the board of the Axel Springer 
AG—when Tamm was six years old. On 25 June 2008, the muse-
um was opened by the German president Horst Köhler.

HISTORY, 160 PAGES, 8.25 X 10.25
FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
TRADE PAPER, $22.95 (CAN $29.95)
ISBN: 9783782212953
RIGHTS: WORLD X UNITED KINGDOM & EUROPE

MAXIMILIAN VERLAG  JULY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

20



Jade, from Emperors  
to Art Deco
Marie-Catherine Rey and Huei-Chung Tsao

Over 200 works—drawn from prestigious French and interna-
tional collections, including some of the most magnificient mas-
terpieces from the Chinese imperial collections—here recreate the 
epic story of the history and aesthetics of jade. From the dawn of 
Chinese civilization, when it became imbued with its quintessen-
tial qualities, to the 1920s, when this stone “more precious than 
gold” became the source of inspiration for modernist jewelry and 
objets d’art, the authoritative essays and superb illustrations con-
tained in these pages lift the veil on the history of this quintessen-
tial expression of Chinese culture. “The gentleman of Antiquity 
found the likeness of all excellent qualities in jade. Warm, smooth 
and glossy, it appeared to them like benevolence. Fine, compact 
and strong, like intelligence. Its radiance rising as a rainbow, like 
heaven. Its spirit appearing in the mountains and streams, like 
earth” —Confucius

Marie-Catherine Rey is the curator in charge of Chinese col-
lection in the Musée Guimet. Huei-Chung Tsao is the associate 
researcher of the Chinese collections in the Musée Guimet.

ART/ASIAN STUDIES, 288 PAGES, 9.25 X 12
228 COLOR PHOTOS, 1 B&W PHOTO, 25 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
13 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS, 2 MAPS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $50.95 (CAN $68.95)
ISBN: 9782757211779
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  MAY

21

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



TAPA
From Tree Back to Cloth: An Ancient  
Art of Oceania, from Southeast Asia to  
Eastern Polynesia
Michel Charleux

The history of cloth made through the beating of tree bark began 
some eight millennia ago in South-East Asia, the cradle of the 
Oceanian peoples. Over the course of generations and succes-
sive migrations eastward that led to the peopling of the  Pacific 
islands, human ingenuity enabled the creation of a type of cloth, 
whose most refined examples are incredibly soft and fine. The 
cloths were dyed, scented, and covered with motifs related to 
symbols of clan, ethnicity, islands … to the point of becoming 
true works of art.Associated with sacred rites, ceremonial ex-
changes and rituals marking the milestones of life from birth to 
death, and deeply integrated into the social relationships of com-
munities, they constituted an external sign of the wealth or power 
of the owner and served in customary exchanges, among many 
other uses.Today, the generic Polynesian term tapa is used to refer 
to barkcloth. Passionate “knowledge brokers” perpetuate the 
tradition and demonstrate that tapa is not fixed in the past, but 
is a living form that renews itself. For that very reason, this book 
culminates in the universe of artists, creators and a stylist who 
have appropriated the material to create original pieces of art.

The book was written under the direction of Mr Michel 
Charleux. He was born in Paris in 1945. He is a retired certified 
mathematics teacher and ethno archeologist. He is also a member 
of the laboratory for prehistoric ethnology of the UMR 7041 
ArsCan (research unit for Archaelogy and Sciences of Antiquity of 
the University Paris X). Michel Charleux spent 28 years in Ocea-
nia and he has been fascinated by TAPA since 1980.

ART/ASIAN STUDIES, 610 PAGES, 9.5 X 12
510 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $109.99 (CAN $147.99)
ISBN: 9782757212097
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  MAY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

22



Ten x Ten Series

Ten x Ten
Art at Te Papa
Edited by Athol McCredie

Published to coincide with the imminent opening of the beautiful 
new art galleries at Te Papa, this book takes an intimate yet ex-
pert look at the national art collection. Ten art curators each pick 
ten art works and tell us why they love/admire/revere/are moved 
by them. It’s an entirely fresh way to approach art, through the 
eyes of those who work with these paintings, prints, photographs, 
applied art objects and sculptures every day and who know them 
better than most.

Athol McCredie is Curator Photography at Te Papa, where he 
has worked since 2001. Prior to that he was curator and acting 
director at Manawatu Art Gallery (now Te Manawa), and he has 
been involved with photography as an author, researcher, curator 
and photographer since the 1970s. His most recent book is New 
Zealand Photography Collected (Te Papa Press) which was short-
listed for the 2016 Ockham New Zealand Book Awards.

ART, 300 PAGES, 8.5 X 8.5
100 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
TRADE PAPER, $44.99 (CAN $60.99)
ISBN: 9780994136251
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & ASIA

TE PAPA PRESS  APRIL

23

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Siting Michelangelo
Spectatorship, Site Specificity & Soundscape
Peter Gillgren

Michelangelo’s originality as an artist lay not only in ideas about 
perfection and beauty, but also in his unique approach to the 
artistic process and art’s site specificity. Michelangelo’s frescoes 
in the Sistine Chapel and the sculptures of the Medici chapel and 
Julius II’s tomb should all be understood as dramatic interven-
tions at their sites. Instead of adapting to and blending in with 
their surroundings, these are works that interact with the space, 
the ceremonies, and the music. In addition, the many uncomplet-
ed works and the artist’s own writings point to an aesthetic of 
continuous processing, where the fundamentals remain as import-
ant as the finished work. In Siting Michelangelo, Peter Gillgren 
investigates Michelangelo’s works as conceived with the aim of al-
tering and rearranging what was already in place. Gillgren’s study 
shows that not only must we look closely at works of art, but 
we must fully consider them as embodiments of their sitedness. 
This original and thought-provoking book applies a fresh critical 
perspective to the essentials of the discipline of art history.

Peter Gillgren is a Swedish art historian and holder of the Anders 
Zorn professorship at Stockholm University. He received his PhD 
from Uppsala University in 1995 on a dissertation about painted 
memorial tablets in Early Modern Sweden. He has published nu-
merous articles on Renaissance and Baroque art, as well as on the 
theories of Art History. In 2009 he published a book on art and 
identity in 16th century Sweden, and his book on the spectator-
ship and site specificity of Federico Barocci’s art was published by 
Ashgate in 2011.

ART/CULTURAL STUDIES, 240 PAGES, 5.75 X 8.5
30 B&W PHOTOS, 10 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $58.95 (CAN $72.95)
ISBN: 9789188661067
RIGHTS: US, CANADA, AUSTRALIA, NEW ZEALAND & SOUTH AMERICA

NORDIC ACADEMIC PRESS  JUNE

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

24



Running the City
Why Public Art Matters
Felicity Fenner

“Any exploration of the relationship between art, the public do-
main and its communities is welcome, given there are so few and 
even fewer exploring the public art of Sydney. Running the City 
is an important and much needed contribution to this discourse.” 
—Clover Moore, Lord Mayor of Sydney

Leading Australian curator Felicity Fenner profiles activity-based 
and pop-up contemporary public art projects from Australia 
and around the globe. Running the City explores art projects 
that bring together diverse disciplines and cultures – including 
running, cycling, architecture, and guerilla gardening. From run-
ners taking to the streets of Sydney’s CBD in Runscape to Work 
No. 850, where athletes sprinted through the corridors of Tate 
Britain, the book surveys recent art projects that utilise the city 
both as subject matter and a site for art. Participatory, temporary, 
and permanent community-driven art projects reveal how public 
space can be activated in ways that are original, subversive, fun, 
and unexpected. More than just site-specific public art, the art 
projects examined in Running the City change the way we think 
about and inhabit our cities.

Felicity Fenner is the Director of UNSW Galleries, at The Uni-
versity of New South Wales, Sydney, Australia. She is a founding 
member of the City of Sydney Public Art Advisory Panel and 
a curator of over 30 contemporary art exhibitions, including 
Adelaide Biennial of Australian Art (2008), Once Removed at the 
2009 Venice Biennale, Michael Nyman: CineOpera (Sydney Park 
Brickworks, 2011) and Running the City (2013 International 
Symposium of Electronic Arts).

ART/DESIGN, 208 PAGES, 15 X 2.25
40 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
TRADE PAPER, $49.99 (CAN $66.99)
ISBN: 9781742235332
RIGHTS: US, CANADA, SOUTH AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

UNIVERSITY OF NEW SOUTH WALES PRESS/NEW SOUTH  MAY

25

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



New Museum Practice in Asia
Public Purpose and Engagement
Edited by Caroline Lang and John Reeve

There is currently an explosion of museum and heritage activity 
across Asia, especially in China, where audience development and 
public education have been made a government priority area for 
museums. In some Asian countries such as Singapore and Korea 
public participation is already well established. As yet, this is 
little documented and reviewed for a wider audience in Asia and 
beyond. This practical handbook examines and critiques these 
developments and asks how best practice can match the specific 
needs of diverse Asian cultures and societies. Prioritizing, un-
derstanding and developing the relationship between museums 
and their users in cultural contexts that may, but often do not 
prioritize the public is a key challenge for Asian museum profes-
sionals at all levels, and for foreign partners of Asian museums 
also. Bringing together a range of regional examples of innovative 
practice and new initiatives, written by current practitioners, the 
book covers shared themes and challenges in museums, galleries, 
outreach/community projects and heritage sites across Asia.

Caroline Lang was Head of Communities and Audience Devel-
opment at the V&A until 2011. She is currently based in Hong 
Kong and contributes to museum courses, professional training 
in Hong Kong, Taiwan and China. Caroline is the author of 
Keep Smiling Through, an oral history of women in WW2 and 
co-edited The Responsive Museum (2006) with John Reeve and 
Vicky Woollard. John Reeve was formerly Head of Education at 
the British Museum working especially with its Asian collections. 
While there and subsequently he has worked for the British Coun-
cil training museum professionals in Asia especially; and also until 
early 2016 as a lecturer in museum studies at UCL Institute of 
Education, training museum and heritage educators from all over 
the world and increasingly from Asia. He is published widely on 
aspects of museology as well as Asian art and culture.

ART/ARCHITECTURE, 176 PAGES, 7 X 9.75
50 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $69.99 (CAN $93.99)
ISBN: 9781848222564
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JUNE

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

26



Enid Marx
The Pleasures of Pattern
Alan Powers

This is the first monograph on the work of Enid Marx (1902–
1998), a leading artist, designer, collector and writer, who played 
an important role in British cultural life in the second half of 
the twentieth century. Marx was a leading designer in the first 
generation to make a distinctive contribution to the growing 
practice of industrial design in Britain. Her design work, much of 
it anonymous, including wartime utility fabrics, book illustration 
and cover patterns, tube train seat fabric and postage stamps, 
was, in its time, ubiquitous in British public life. As a whole, it 
remains utterly emblematic of post-war popular visual culture. 
Drawing on a wealth of research and thoroughly illustrated with 
high-quality reproductions – many previously unpublished – 
Alan Powers’ account adds considerably to the existing litera-
ture available on Enid Marx and reveals an artist whose work 
was perfectly poised at the intersection of traditional craft and 
abstract modernity.

Alan Powers was Professor of Architecture and Cultural History 
at the University of Greenwich until 2012. His books include 
Britain in the series Modern Architectures in History (2007), 
Curwen: Art and Print (2008), Eric Ravilious: Artist and Design-
er (Lund Humphries, 2013) and Edward Ardizzone: Artist and 
Illustrator (Lund Humphries, 2016).

ART, 176 PAGES, 8.75 X 10.25
150 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 20 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $79.99 (CAN $107.99)
ISBN: 9781848222526
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JUNE

27

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Eric Ravilious Scrapbooks
Peyton Skipwith and Brian Webb

To the interested observer the collected volumes of artist-designer 
Eric Ravilious’s preparatory works and materials provide a veri-
table mine of information about his work and working methods, 
particularly regarding the masterful development of his signature 
pure pattern. Ravilious’s scrapbooks represent a conscious accu-
mulation of reference material, revealing his interest in subjects 
as diverse as tennis, cricket, fireworks and aeronautics, along-
side a multitude of sketches, tracings and proofs of engravings. 
Ravilious’ scrapbooks do not contain the mass of fascinating but 
disparate material, seen for example in similar volumes compiled 
by his great friend and artistic contemporary Edward Bawden. 
Rather, they document the considered progression of an inquis-
itive mind, grasping his chosen subjects in a unique and delicate 
visual language, where many of the artist’s most famous motifs 
and images can be seen blossoming from embryonic stages. Bring-
ing together over 170 images taken from the artist’s 5 scrapbooks, 
accompanied by instructive commentary by the authors, this new 
book provides a fascinating record of the febrile imagination of 
one of Britain’s best-loved artists.

Peyton Skipwith is an independent fine art consultant and Brian 
Webb is a designer and lecturer. Together, they are the authors of 
Edward Bawden’s London (2011) and numerous other publica-
tions on British design including books featuring the work of Eric 
Ravilious, Paul and John Nash, David Gentleman, Peter Blake 
and the Curwen Press. 

ART/DESIGN, 208 PAGES, 9.5 X 12
172 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $79.95 (CAN $107.95)
ISBN: 9781848222595
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JUNE

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

28



Geoffrey Clarke Sculptor
A Catalogue Raisonne
Judith LeGrove

Geoffrey Clarke (1924-2014) was a pioneer in a golden age 
of British sculpture, whose fearless experimentation with new 
materials and processes saw him create works that epitomise the 
vibrancy of the post-war British art scene. This fully-illustrated 
catalogue raisonné, the first of its kind, confirms Clarke’s position 
among the leading lights of a generation, which included Lynn 
Chadwick, Reg Butler and Kenneth Armitage. There are few 
familiar with the full scope of Clarke’s prolific output - how it 
transgressed from early iron pieces, indicative of the ‘geometry 
of fear’, to elegant aluminium works and later wooden abstract 
pieces of the 1990s. Spanning nearly five decades of making, 
Clarke’s impressive body of sculptural work is detailed along-
side other elements of his diverse oeuvre - stained glass (includ-
ing pieces created for Coventry Cathedral), silver, medals and 
textiles also feature. With catalogue entries accompanied by an 
exhibition history, list of public collections as well as a compre-
hensive bibliography, this book will be the definitive resource for 
curators, collectors, dealers and enthusiasts seeking a detailed 
overview of Clarke’s important artistic contribution.

Dr Judith LeGrove studied music at Cambridge before working 
for eleven years as Curator at the Britten-Pears archive, Alde-
burgh, and gaining a doctorate on the work of Geoffrey Clarke. 
Her publications include A Musical Eye: The Visual World of 
Britten and Pears (2012), Geoffrey Clarke: A Sculptor’s Print 
(2012) and The Sculpture of Michael Lyons (2013).

ART, 248 PAGES, 9 X 10.5
1085 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $169.99 (CAN $228.99)
ISBN: 9781848222540
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  FEBRUARY

29

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Cook’s Camden
The Making of Modern Housing
Mark Swenarton

The housing projects built in Camden in the 1960s and 1970s 
when Sydney Cook was borough architect are widely regarded 
as the most important urban housing built in the UK in the past 
100 years. The schemes - which included Alexandra Road, Branch 
Hill, Fleet Road, Highgate New Town and Maiden Lane - set 
out a model of street-based housing that continues to command 
interest and admiration from architects to this day. Cook recruit-
ed some of the brightest talent available in London at the time, 
including Neave Brown, Benson & Forsyth and Peter Tábori, and 
also commissioned up-andcoming practices such as Colquhoun 
& Miller, Edward Cullinan and Farrell Grimshaw. The Camden 
projects represented a new type of urban housing based on a 
return to streets with front doors. In place of tower blocks, the 
Camden architects showed how the required densities could be 
achieved without building high, creating a new kind of urbanism 
that integrated with, rather than broke from, its cultural and 
physical context. This book examines how Cook and his team 
created this new kind of street-based housing, what it comprised, 
and what lessons it offers for today. New colour photographs by 
Tim Crocker combine with the original black and white pho-
tography by Martin Charles to give a fascinating ‘then and now’ 
portrayal not just of the buildings but also of the homes within 
and the people who live there.

Mark Swenarton is an architectural historian, critic and educator. 
He was founding editor of the international journal Construction 
History and co-founded and edited the monthly review Archi-
tecture Today. He was Head of Architecture at Oxford Brookes 
University and was the first James Stirling Chair of Architecture 
at Liverpool University, where he is now Emeritus Professor. His 
most recent book is Architecture and the Welfare State (2015).

ARCHITECTURE/HISTORY, 312 PAGES, 8.5 X 10.5
124 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 114 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $89.99 (CAN $120.99)
ISBN: 9781848222045
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JANUARY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

30



Designing for Heritage
Contemporary Visitor Centres
Ruth Dalton

With tourists expecting higher levels of service, information and 
retail opportunities, visitor centres have become a vital com-
ponent in providing access to heritage sites, historic buildings, 
landscapes of natural beauty and monuments. As a consequence, 
numerous architecturally renowned centres have been designed 
and built in recent years. It is perhaps no surprise that so many 
of these centres have been featured in architectural awards, as 
they not only offer a ‘jewel’ of a project to architects, being small 
in scale but high in profile, but the buildings must also respond 
sympathetically to a rich physical and cultural context. This 
book examines the global phenomenon of this relatively new, but 
increasingly popular, building type. The first section offers a series 
of essays which explore the origins and key characteristics of the 
visitor centre, its relationship between place and landscape, its 
social role, and its focus on the visitor’s needs. The book’s second 
section documents and critically analyzes 20 award-winning 
visitor centres across the United Kingdom which have been built 
over the past two decades, including the centres at The Giant’s 
Causeway, Stonehenge, Brockholes, Rosslyn Chapel, Culloden 
and the Wildfowl Centre in Welney. Each building study is beau-
tifully illustrated with photographs and architectural drawings, 
and includes the essential facts about the building, an experiential 
description and a full spatial analysis.

Ruth Dalton is a Professor of Architecture at Northumbria Uni-
versity, Newcastle, UK. As a licensed architect, she has worked 
for Foster and Partners (London) and Sheppard Robson Corgan 
Architects (London) and has worked on key projects, including 
the Carré d’Art de Nîmes, in France, the Palaçio de Congresos 
in Valencia, Spain, and the King’s Cross International Terminal 
(unbuilt).

ARCHITECTURE/DESIGN, 224 PAGES, 10 X 7.75
20 COLOR PHOTOS, 196 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $89.99 (CAN $120.99)
ISBN: 9781848222144
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  FEBRUARY

31

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



The Global Spectacular
Contemporary Museum Architecture in  
China and the Arabian Peninsula
Karen Exell

International media attention has been drawn to the new muse-
ums under construction in some of the Arabian Peninsula states, 
in China, and other emerging economies, such as Azerbaijan and 
India. As renderings of spectacular buildings circulate with the 
press releases announcing new projects by ‘starchitects’ such as 
Jean Nouvel, Frank Gehry, Zaha Hadid and Norman Foster+As-
sociates, these museums represent a new dynamic in the pro-
duction of cultural spaces. Providing, for the first time, a visual 
documentation of the development of these museums, the book 
offers a sustained architectural critique of the style of architecture 
that these museums represent. Examining some of these museums 
in China and the Arabian Peninsula, this book shows how they 
are less connected to local or regional cultural production than 
to globalized capitalist modernity. The book then contrasts this 
globalised aesthetic with the architecture of smaller museums that 
responds to regional vernacular architecture, traditional mate-
rials and construction methods of China and the Arabian Gulf. 
These projects are far less well known, but no less striking in their 
thoughtful and richly contextualized architectural approach, and 
revealing of a nuanced interpretation of the role and function of 
contemporary museums.

Karen Exell is Honorary Senior Research Associate at UCL Qatar, 
and a consultant at Qatar Museums. She directed the MA in 
Museum and Gallery Practice at UCL Qatar from 2011-2015, 
after teaching museums studies and holding curatorial positions 
in university museums in the UK for several years.

ARCHITECTURE/ASIAN STUDIES, 144 PAGES, 7.5 X 10
50 COLOR PHOTOS, 100 B&W PHOTOS
CLOTH, $79.99 (CAN $107.99)
ISBN: 9781848222496
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JUNE

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

32



Gold Coast:  
City and Architecture
Andrew Leach

The Gold Coast is Australia’s most rapidly changing city - regu-
larly compared to Miami and Las Vegas for its embrace of bad 
taste and the good life; and with Dubai for its sudden moments 
of high-rise assuredness and seeming lack of restraint in either 
the ambitions of building or their manifestations. Beautifully 
illustrated throughout, this book offers the first comprehensive 
history of the city and its architecture, documenting its rise from 
a series of seaside villages in the late nineteenth and early twenti-
eth centuries to the present-day city, set to host the 2018 Com-
monwealth Games. Considering city plans, architectural works, 
landscape formations and modes of inhabitation over the time 
in which the Gold Coast has been peopled, it considers the role 
of architecture in carrying the city forward. Its main focus is on 
the contemporary city and the conditions that have given rise to 
its character - high rise, bad taste and skewed towards the beach 
edge. Including oral histories from a prominent local elder, it also 
documents the history of indigenous habitation.

Andrew Leach is Professor of Architecture at the University  
of Sydney.

ARCHITECTURE/AUSTRALIAN STUDIES, 176 PAGES, 7.5 X 10
150 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $69.99 (CAN $93.99)
ISBN: 9781848222298
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JULY

33

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Prefab Housing and the  
Future of Building
Product to Process
Mathew Aitchison

As we stand on the cusp of a fundamental restructuring of the 
housing and building industries, this book provides a timely 
overview of prefabricated and modular housing. The idea of 
prefabricated and modular housing is not a new one: since the 
19th century, designers, inventors, engineers, builders, develop-
ers, and entrepreneurs have all been fascinated by the idea of 
the factory-built home. But the current international housing 
shortages and affordability crises have given a new urgency to 
the need to transform building construction in the 21st centu-
ry. Richly illustrated and drawing on historical examples and 
contemporary design studies, the book takes the reader through 
the history, theory and design of the prefab, leading up to a dis-
cussion of contemporary problems and opportunities. Including 
a broad international survey, drawing on research from leading 
experts in the field, and previewing case studies of leading de-
signers and companies, this book suggests a future scenario for 
industrialized building that will both challenge those professions 
concerned with the design and production of the built environ-
ment, and stimulate the public imagination.

Dr Mathew Aitchison is Associate Professor in Architecture at the 
University of Sydney, where he directs the Innovation in Applied 
Design Lab. He is a researcher, teacher and designer with exten-
sive international experience and has published widely across 
a range of subjects. His books include Visual Planning and the 
Picturesque (2010) and The Architecture of Industry: Changing 
Paradigms in Industrial Building and Planning (2014).

ARCHITECTURE/DESIGN, 192 PAGES, 7.5 X 10
40 COLOR PHOTOS, 70 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $89.99 (CAN $120.99)
ISBN: 9781848222182
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  MARCH

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

34



Seth Stein Architects
Kenneth Powell

Since Seth Stein founded his practice in 1990, he has gained 
an international reputation and numerous awards for creating 
extraordinary buildings, both residential and commercial. From 
new-built coastal retreats to revitalised historic urban town-
houses and palazzos, his architecture is always both striking 
and elegant: sculptural and flowing in form, light-filled, with a 
mastery of materials and exquisite detailing. There is a strong 
sense of place in his projects, as a country house curves around 
the contours of a ridge, making the most of its vantage over the 
sea, or a futuristic urban interior is juxtaposed within an elegant 
listed structure, revitalising it for contemporary living. Running 
through the practice’s work is a deceptive simplicity, an exciting 
and innovative use of new building methods and materials, along 
with an intrinsic environmental sustainability. This monograph 
aims not only to bring together the full range of Seth Stein Archi-
tects’ projects for the first time, but in doing so, to offer insights 
into the practice’s ethos and design processes, setting them within 
context and exploring key issues and themes.

Kenneth Powell has written extensively on twentieth-century and 
contemporary architecture, including monographs on Norman 
Foster, Richard Rogers and Will Alsop.

ARCHITECTURE, 160 PAGES, 10.75 X 10
80 COLOR PHOTOS, 50 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $89.99 (CAN $120.99)
ISBN: 9781848222397
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  MARCH

35

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



The Wessex Project
Thomas Hardy, Architect
Kester Rattenbury

Thomas Hardy’s architectural career is not considered a success. 
Seen as a mere prelude to his literary output, it is most often 
summed up by reference to his ‘shockingly’ suburban home, Max 
Gate. But this new book argues the opposite: that far from being 
incidental, Hardy’s architectural thinking is integral to a full 
understanding of his life’s work. Reconstructed from the wealth 
of little-known drawings, photographs, experimental illustrations 
and built work he produced or oversaw, and an architectural-
ly biased rereading of his novels, this book sets out a startling 
new vision of Hardy’s work, and how it has shaped England in 
fact and fiction. It exposes the architectural thinking underlying 
Hardy’s novels and shows how his imaginary realm Wessex can 
be seen as a forerunner of the experimental architectural projects 
of our own times—in which architects weave together design, de-
scription, polemic, and images to form highly developed and chal-
lenging unbuilt projects, published in books designed to change 
the way we see the world. The book makes a compelling case 
for listing Hardy among the greatest of all conceptual architects, 
while recognizing him as one of the most influential and active 
conservationists and architectural critics of all time.

Kester Rattenbury is Professor of Architecture at the University 
of Westminster and as an architectural writer, contributes to 
numerous national and international magazines and newspapers. 
In 2003, she set up EXP research group at Westminster, with 
acclaimed projects including the Archigram Archival Project and 
Supercrit series. Her publications include This Is Not Architecture 
(2002) Architects Today (2006, with Robert Bevan and Kieran 
Long), and the Supercrit Books series (2007–, with Samantha 
Hardingham).

ARCHITECTURE/LITERARY CRITICISM, 224 PAGES, 6 X 9.25
80 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $69.99 (CAN $93.99)
ISBN: 9781848222502
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  FEBRUARY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

36



Plundering Beauty
A History of Art Crime During War
Arthur Tompkins

The roll-call of mankind’s wars down the centuries is paral-
leled by an equally extensive catalogue of the theft, destruction, 
plundering, displacement and concealing of some of the greatest 
works of art. From the many wars of Classical Antiquity, through 
the military turning points and detours of the Fourth Crusade, 
the Thirty Years’ War, Revolutionary and Napoleonic France, 
World Wars I and II, and then onwards to the ongoing contempo-
rary conflicts in Afghanistan, Iraq, Syria and Libya, the history of 
art crime in times of war contains myriad fascinating and often 
little-known stories of the fate of humankind’s greatest works 
of art. Plundering Beauty: A History of Art Crime During War 
charts the crucial milestones of art crimes spanning two thousand 
years. The works of art involved have fascinating stories to tell, 
as civilization moves from a simple and brutal ‘winner takes it 
all’ attitude to the spoils of war, to contemporary understanding, 
and commitment to, the idea that a society’s artistic heritage truly 
belongs to all humankind.

Judge Arthur Tompkins is a District Court Judge based in Welling-
ton, New Zealand. He teaches the ‘Art in War’ component course 
at the Association for Research into Crimes against Art (ARCA) 
annual Postgraduate Certificate Program in Art Crime and Cultur-
al Heritage Protection, based in Umbria, Italy, and was the editor 
of Art Crime and Its Prevention (Lund Humphries, 2016).

ART/HISTORY, 192 PAGES, 6.25 X 9.25
40 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 15 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $49.99 (CAN $66.99)
ISBN: 9781848222199
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  JULY

37

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Sharing Images
Renaissance Prints Into Ceramic And Bronze
Jamie Gabbarelli

This book is the first full-length study into the multifarious influ-
ence of Renaissance prints on maiolica and bronze. Focusing on 
designs by major artists such as Andrea Mantegna, Antonio del 
Pollaiuolo, Raphael, Michelangelo, Parmigianino, and Albrecht 
Dürer, the book tells the story of how printed images were 
transmitted, transformed, and translated onto ceramics and small 
bronze reliefs, creating a shared visual canon across artistic media 
and geographical boundaries. Prized by princes and popes, and 
collected by scholars and diplomats, brightly painted maiolica 
and minutely crafted bronze reliefs are among the most beautiful 
and intriguing objects produced in the period. Although seemingly 
unrelated and usually exhibited in isolation, ceramics and bronzes 
are in fact bound by the complex network of connections they 
share with prints and illustrated books. Sharing Images provides 
a comprehensive introduction to different aspects of the phenom-
enon, from the role of 15th-century prints and the rediscovery of 
ancient art to the importance of illustrated books and the artistic 
exchanges between Italy and northern Europe.

Jamie Gabbarelli is the Andrew W. Mellon curatorial fellow in 
Old Master Prints at the National Gallery of Art in Washington, 
D.C. He has published articles on Renaissance printmaking in 
Print Quarterly, Delineavit & Sculpsit, and the Yale University 
Art Gallery Bulletin. A forthcoming article will be published in 
the Journal of the Warburg and Courtauld Institutes in 2017. He 
has contributed catalog entries to Francesco Vanni: Art in Late 
Renaissance Siena (Yale University Press: 2013), Marcantonio 
Raimondi, Raphael and the image multiplied (Manchester Univer-
sity Press: 2016), and The Chiaroscuro Woodcut in Renaissance 
Italy (LACMA: 2018). He holds an MA from the Warburg Insti-
tute, and a PhD in Art History and Renaissance Studies from Yale 
University.

ART, 144 PAGES, 8.625 X 10
85 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $39.99 (CAN $53.99)
ISBN: 9781848222649
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & CHINA

LUND HUMPHRIES  APRIL

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

38



The Blind Spot
Bremen, Colonialism and Art
Anna Brus, Anna Greve, and Yvette Mutumba

Edited by Julia Binter

In the nineteenth and early twentieth century, the Hanseatic city 
of Bremen was a flourishing centre of rapidly growing inter-
national trade, profiting from colonial expansion and overseas 
migration. These global relations also left their traces in the 
Kunstverein in Bremen. Many works which were acquired by 
the museum during the colonial period reflect stereotypes of the 
foreign and exotic. The authors examine the history of the Kunst-
verein in Bremen within the context of the city’s trade and global 
connections and investigate the colonial implications of works 
by, amongst others, Ernst Ludwig Kirchner, Emil Nolde and 
Fritz Behn. These European perspectives are set in dialogue with 
works by modern and contemporary artists from the African and 
Asian continent. Thus, the book not only enables a postcolonial 
perspective on the collection of the Kunsthalle Bremen, but also 
on early modern art in general.

Julia Binter is Curatorial Fellow in the program International 
Museum of the German Cultural Foundation at the Kunsthal-
le Bremen. She studied social anthropology in Vienna, Paris 
and Oxford. From 2010 to 2013, she was Assistant Curator 
at the Weltmuseum Wien. She has been working as a teaching 
fellow at the University of Vienna since 2009. Anna Brus, staff 
member at the University of Siegen and guest curator at the 
Rautenstrauch-Joest Museum Cologne; Anna Greve, Head of 
Division for Museums of the Senator of Cultural Affairs of the 
Free Hanseatic City of Bremen and lecturer at the University of 
Bremen; Yvette Mutumba, co-founder and editor-in-chief of the 
art magazine Contemporary And (C&).

ART, 192 PAGES, 6.5 X 9.25
CLOTH, $29.95 (CAN $39.95)
ISBN: 9783496015925
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

DIETRICH REIMER VERLAG GMBH  AVAILABLE

39

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Humboldt Lab Tanzania
Objects from the Colonial Wars in the 
Ethnologisches Museum, Berlin – Tanzanian-
German Perspectives
Edited by Lili Reyels, Paola Ivanov, and Kristin Weber-Sinn

Numerous objects are kept in the storages of the Ethnologisches 
Museum, Berlin that were plundered from what was then known 
as German East Africa during the German colonial period of 
1886-1918, for instance, during the Maji Maji War. In the project 
“Humboldt Lab Tanzania” Tanzanian and German academics, cu-
rators and artists take a critical look at selected artefacts, among 
them a large Swahili drum, objects of healing and a talisman.

Lili Reyels is a historian and a curator, and researches in Tanzania 
among others on German colonialism, anti-colonial resistance 
and the history of the Evangelical Lutheran church. In Tanzania 
she has directorship of the intercultural and interdisciplinary 
project “Humboldt Lab Tanzania” at the behest of the Ethnolo-
gisches Museum Berlin. Paola Ivanov is an ethnologist and since 
2012 curator of the collections from East, North East, Central, 
and South Africa in the Ethnologisches Museum, Staatliche Mu-
seen zu Berlin. Her publications, researches, and exhibitions focus 
on art, aesthetics, and visual/material culture in Africa, museum 
theory and provenience research, as well as on African history, 
translocality, and global interconnectedness. Kristin Weber-Sinn 
is a historian and since 2016 research associate in the provenance 
research project “Tanzania/Germany: Shared object histories?”  
at the Ethnologisches Museum, Staatliche Museen zu Berlin.

ART/HISTORY, 240 PAGES, 9.5 X 12.75
CLOTH, $59.95 (CAN $80.95)
ISBN: 9783496015918
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

DIETRICH REIMER VERLAG GMBH  JUNE

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

40



A History of the Iziko South 
African National Gallery
Reflections on Art and National Identity
Anna Tietze

In South Africa, with its highly contested and mutable under-
standings of national identity, its National Gallery is no less a 
contested space.  This book explores how the gallery has un-
derstood its function and its public, as a ‘national’ gallery (from 
1930) and, before that, the chief gallery of the Cape Colony. This 
question is investigated through a study of the gallery’s adminis-
tration, collection and exhibition practices, the works it bought 
and exhibited, as well as the public response to exhibitions, set-
ting it in the context of national galleries worldwide and particu-
larly in the former colonies.What is understood by and expected 
of a national gallery varies considerably worldwide. Should it 
regard itself as part of a broad international cultural discourse, 
or should it be representative of a specifically national - or even 
regional - identity? The gallery is a microcosm of the greater 
debate: how the South African nation relates to the larger world 
and how, if at all, it understands the concept of a shared culture.       
In the last 20 years, museum studies have become a major part 
of the field of cultural studies. There is a vast literature on what 
might be called the ‘history’ museum, but far less on the art mu-
seum or gallery. To date, there has been no large-scale historical 
inquiry into the Iziko SANG, the country’s national gallery. This 
study aims to fill this gap.

Anna Tietze is a cultural and art historian with an interest in 
past and present conceptions of art, academic art history and the 
art museum. She has taught at the University of Cape Town for 
many years, in the departments of Cultural History, History of 
Art, Historical Studies and Michaelis School of Fine Art, and has 
had extensive curatorial experience with the Iziko South African 
National Gallery. She is a research associate of Iziko South Afri-
can National Gallery.

HISTORY/AFRICAN STUDIES, 264 PAGES, 6 X 9
20 COLOR PHOTOS, 34 B&W PHOTOS
TRADE PAPER, $28.95 (CAN $38.95)
ISBN: 9781775822165
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

UNIVERSITY OF CAPE TOWN PRESS  APRIL

41

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Ibeji
Divine Twins
Hélène Joubert and Xavier Richer

“Majestic and beautiful looking twins, natives of Ishokun, Let me 
find means of eating, let me find means of drinking. Majestic and 
beautiful looking twins, come and give me the blessing of a child.” 
According to Yoruba legend, the ibeji—united and inseparable 
twins—were sent into the world by monkeys, whose knowledge 
of nature’s secrets surpasses that of men. Regarded as sacred, they 
are venerated in a cult based on statuettes, the ere ibeji, which are 
commissioned from master sculptors by the families of the de-
ceased twins. The eighty works from Benin and Nigeria presented 
in this book reflect the incredible stylistic diversity and beauty of 
these silent symbols of an age-old tradition—an eloquent expres-
sion of the creative potential of African art.

Hélène Joubert graduated from the Ecole du Louve and from the 
National School of Heritage (in Paris). She specialized in African 
arts. Since a trip to South Africa at just 16, Xavier Richer began 
to have a true passion for primitive arts. His meeting with Jacques 
Kerchache was decisive for him. He went to Africa several times 
for different missions where he discovered the ibejis. Today he is  
a photographer and he has a huge collection of ibejis.

ART/AFRICAN STUDIES, 208 PAGES, 8.625 X 11
170 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $58.99 (CAN $79.99)
ISBN: 9782757210727
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  MAY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

42



Feathers
Visions of Pre-Columbian America
Fabien Ferrer-Joly

Through its symbolic and religious dimensions, the feather played 
a major role in pre-Columbian societies. Associated with the gods 
and with the founding myths, reserved for the use of caciques and 
warriors, the feather took on a sacred quality whose importance 
the first evangelists understood, diverting it to the benefit of the 
Christian message. For this reason, right from the beginning of 
the conquest, the art of the amantecas – Aztec master feather-
workers – would find a new form of expression through original 
and mixed-culture works that would meet with huge success in 
the West. Among all the treasures brought back from Mexico, 
works done with feathers were certainly the objects the most ap-
preciated in Europe. Their iridescent colors and meticulous crafts-
manship rapidly brought about the success of the most famous 
cabinets of curiosities. Thus, little by little, the feather would 
impose itself in the Western collective imagination as one of the 
emblems of the New World. From the fifteenth century on, artists 
took possession of the feather and contributed to the dissemina-
tion of the stereotyped image of the Indian bedecked in feathers, 
which would remain one of the symbols of the Americas.

Fabien Ferrer-Joly is the curator of the Musée des Jacobins in 
Toulouse (France). The book Feathers, visions of pre-columbian 
America was made under his direction with the collaboration 
of Carole Fraresso, Anne-Marie Wohrer, Pascal Mongne and 
Gérard Priet.

ART/ANTHROPOLOGY, 120 PAGES, 9.75 X 11
120 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
TRADE PAPER, $34.99 (CAN $46.99)
ISBN: 9782757211649
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  JUNE

43

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Jerusalem
Margret Kampmeyer and Cilly Kugelmann

For centuries, Jerusalem has been venerated as a holy place for 
Jews, Christians, and Muslims alike, and has long been the focus 
of conflict between Israelis and Palestinians. Nowhere else are 
politics, religion, and city history so closely intertwined. In the 
present volume, the city of Jerusalem reveals its many facets and 
faces in numerous documentary photographs, art and cultural 
objects, and well-researched texts.

Margret Kampmeyer is Curator at the Jewish Museum in Berlin. 
Cilly Kugelmann is Director of the Jewish Museum Berlin.

CULTURAL STUDIES/JEWISH STUDIES, 208 PAGES, 8.5 X 11
70 COLOR PHOTOS, 30 B&W PHOTOS
TRADE PAPER, $59.95 (CAN $80.95)
ISBN: 9783868324099
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  MAY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

44



Napoléon
Images of the Napoleonic Legend
Jérémie Benoit, Elisabeth Claude, and Frédéric Lacaille

“The emperor at the king’s home - Napoelon at Louis XIV’s” 
wrote Victor Hugo in reference to Versailles. Via the Napoleon 
exhibition, the “Versailles at Arras” partnership highlights the 
history of the close link between the first emperor of the French 
and the royal estate. Following in the footsteps of Louis XIV and 
Marie-Antoinette, the time Napoelon spent at Versailles, which 
is often overlooked, marked the beginning of his new union with 
Marie-Louise. The Versailles estate houses, the finest Napoleonic 
collection in the world, comprised of masterpieces - paintings, 
sculpture, and furniture - by 19th century masters, such as David, 
Gros, Gérard, Robert, Girodet, Lejeune, Canova and Jacob-Des-
malter. A combination of splendor and discretion, military scenes 
and iconic portraits, the works commissioned by Napoleon re-
flect a turbulent reign that became legendary, involving the most 
emblematic and prominent figures of the period, and the most 
memorable battles of the Napoleonic saga.

Jérémie Benoît is Great curator in charge of the Grand and Petit 
Trianon (Château de Versailles). Elisabeth Claude is the general 
curator at the Château de Versailles. She is in charge of the De-
partment of Decorative Arts. Frédéric Lacaille is Great curator in 
charge of the XIXth century’s paintings (Château de Versailles).

HISTORY/ART, 280 PAGES, 9.5 X 11.5
130 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
TRADE PAPER, $39.95 (CAN $53.95)
ISBN: 9782757212929
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  AVAILABLE

45

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



The Australia of the  
French Explorers
Frédéric Mouchet

Six major French expeditions to the Australian coast took place 
over the course of the 18th and 19th centuries. Through contem-
porary photographs, expedition drawings and historical commen-
tary, this book plunges us into the impressive and bewildering 
universe of an Australia still intact, loyal to the environment these 
seafaring explorers came upon over 200 years ago.

Born in 1967, Frédéric Mouchet is a French photographer. The 
Australia of the French explorers was made under his direction.

ANTHROPOLOGY/SCIENCE, 192 PAGES, 10 X 11.25
TWO-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $52.95 (CAN $70.95)
ISBN: 9782757209943
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  MAY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

46



From One Regard to Another
Photographs of Etaples before 1914
Michele Moyne-Charlet

The pictures taken by three photographers, Gustave Souquet 
(1805-1867) and Louis Achille Caron (1847-1931), natives of 
Etaples and American painter Eanger Irving Couse (1866-1936), 
provide a moving testimony of life on the Opal Coast in around 
1900. They invite one to travel in time through the architectural 
and social changes that shook the port of Etaples during this 
period, and through the careers of these three personalities, also 
illustrate the different aspects of photographic production at the 
turn of the century.

Michele Moyne-Charlet is the Heritage’s curator and the chief 
of Museum’s mission of the province of Pas de Calais, in France. 
This book is made under her direction, with the collaboration of 
Marianne Steenbrugge, Céline Abelé and Justine Houiller.

PHOTOGRAPHY/ART, 80 PAGES, 8.5 X 10
47 B&W PHOTOS, 8 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 3 MAPS
TRADE PAPER, $18.95 (CAN $24.95)
ISBN: 9782757210314
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  APRIL

47

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Pieces of a Jigsaw
Portraits of Artists and Writers of Wales
Bernard Mitchell

Pieces of a Jigsaw: Portraits of Artists and Writers of Wales is an 
unprecedented collection of photos by Bernard Mitchell who has 
compiled a gallery of notable characters within the Arts commu-
nity in Wales. Pieces of a Jigsaw: Portraits of Artists and Writers 
of Wales is based on the on-going Welsh Arts Archive project. The 
project began in 1966 with a series of portraits of the Swansea 
friends of Dylan Thomas, including the artists Ceri Richards and 
Alfred Janes, the poet Vernon Watkins and the composer Daniel 
Jones. The collection kept growing: since 1990, Bernard Mitchell 
has added many artists who have since passed away, including, 
Will Roberts, Josef Herman, John Petts, Ivor Roberts Jones, John 
Elwyn, David Tinker and Ernest Zobole. The work continues 
with the artists working today. In 1999, a large exhibition of 
photographs of artists was held at the National Library of Wales, 
Aberystwyth. Photographs are also held in the collections of the 
National Portrait Gallery, London, The National Museum of 
Wales, Cardiff and the Glynn Vivian Gallery, Swansea. This is a 
unique collection of photo-portraits from the Welsh arts scene. 

Bernard Mitchell was born in Morriston, Swansea, in 1947. His 
interest in photography began at junior school with a cardboard 
pinhole camera. The present of a Kodak127 and various cameras 
throughout school helped him develop his knowledge and interest 
in the fundamentals of photography. After leaving school, he stud-
ied photography at the Berkshire College of Art, before joining 
Thomson Regional Newspapers as an indentured photojournal-
ist. Following a long career in newspapers, Bernard returned to 
Swansea in 2003 to study for a Masters degree in photography 
at Swansea Metropolitan University. In 2016 Bernard gifted his 
archive of photographs of artists and writers of Wales to the 
Richard Burton Archive at Swansea University.

PHOTOGRAPHY/ART, 160 PAGES, 10.75 X 9
CLOTH, $37.95 (CAN $50.95)
ISBN: 9781910901977
RIGHTS: US, CANADA, SOUTH AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

PARTHIAN BOOKS  JUNE

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

48



Costa Rica from Above Series

Costa Rica from Above
A Deeper Look
Second edition
Giancarlo Pucci and Sergio Pucci

Jaima Gamboa      

With more than 200 unpublished images, the second volume of 
Costa Rica from Above brilliantly reflects the transformation of 
a territory and its inhabitants, as well as the artistic evolution of 
two photographers whose workshop is the Costa Rican sky, mak-
ing it a very different book from the first one. The visual work 
of brothers Giancarlo and Sergio Pucci is complemented by the 
text, written by Jaime Gamboa, to build a provocative artwork 
in which the face of one of the most biodiverse countries in the 
planet is unveiled, revealing its unbounded beauty and inviting us 
to look within.

Jaima Gamboa is a philologist and musician. For twelve years 
after graduating with a degree in Business from the Costa Rica 
University, Giancarlo Pucci worked in managerial positions in 
mass consumer markets and the tourism industry. His role as an 
executive was gaining considerable momentum when he real-
ized he needed to stop. He was lacking a meaningful purpose. 
Giancarlo took time to reconnect and reimagine. He quit his job, 
packed his bags and flew to Sweden. As part of this journey he 
obtained a Masters in Strategic Leadership for Sustainability. This 
experience, with 60 people from 26 countries, had a profound ef-
fect on him. Since then he works intentionally to generate collab-
orative communities. Sergio Pucci studied Business, photography 
and graphic design. Has practiced photography for more than 20 
years and has worked as a free lance photographer for the last 15 
years. He has participated in 16 individual and collective photo 
exhibits, including at the World Museum in San Francisco, Cali-
fornia. The Munich Theater, Germany. Natural History Museum 
in London, and the Geraadsbergen Museum, Bélgium. In 2014 
one of his images was selected by one of the most prestigious 
photography contests in the world, BBC & London Natural His-
tory Museum “Wildlife Photographer of the Year Photo Contest.”

PHOTOGRAPHY/NATURE, 268 PAGES, 10.25 X 12
250 COLOR PHOTOS, 1 MAP, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
TRADE PAPER, $50.95 (CAN $68.95)
ISBN: 9789930503034 (REPLACES: 9789930503003) 
RIGHTS: WORLD X LATIN AMERICA

PUCCI PUBLISHING  APRIL

49

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



William Neill - Photographer
A Retrospective
William Neill

This retrospective book covering William’s extensive career will 
feature images, many never published before, from his very early 
years with a camera in the 1970s through four decades including 
very recent work created in the past year. Photographs included 
are from his Antarctica series; an in-depth look at the “landscapes 
of the spirit” work; a Black and White portfolio; a series of pat-
terns in nature imagery; and a portfolio of impressionistic, camera 
motion work; and last but not least, an extensive collection of 
Yosemite photographs. A true collector’s piece from this master of 
American Landscape Photography.

A resident of the Yosemite National Park area since 1977, Wil-
liam Neill is a landscape photographer concerned with conveying 
the deep, spiritual beauty he sees and feels in Nature. Neill’s 
award-winning photography has been widely published in books, 
magazines, calendars, posters, and his limited-edition prints have 
been collected and exhibited in museums and galleries nationally, 
including the Museum of Fine Art Boston, Santa Barbara Mu-
seum of Art, The Vernon Collection, and The Polaroid Collec-
tion. Neill’s assignment and published credits include National 
Geographic, Smithsonian, Natural History, National Wildlife, 
Conde Nast Traveler, Gentlemen’s Quarterly, Travel and Leisure, 
Wilderness, Sunset, Sierra and Outside magazines. Also, he writes 
a monthly column, On Landscape, for Outdoor Photographer 
magazine. Feature articles about his work have appeared in Life, 
Camera and Darkroom, Outdoor Photographer and Commu-
nication Arts, from whom he has also received five Awards of 
Excellence.

PHOTOGRAPHY, 214 PAGES, 11 X 11
133 COLOR PHOTOS, 18 B&W PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $59.95 (CAN $80.95)
ISBN: 9780993258961
RIGHTS: WORLD X UNITED KINGDOM & EUROPE

TRIPLEKITE PUBLISHING  JUNE

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

50



Searching for the Cold Spot
Hanna Mattes

Searching for the Cold Spot carries us off into a magical world. 
In analog photographs Hanna Mattes captures meteorite cra-
ters, stones of cosmic origin, as well as breathtakingly filigreed 
minerals. She traveled through large parts of the USA on her 
search for craters that were created by the impact of meteor-
ites. While dealing with such occurrences and places steeped in 
legend, Hanna Mattes finds her very own visual interpretation 
that is neither purely documentary nor excessively esoteric. Her 
photographs – occasionally transformed through the use of 
watercolors – capture the mysteries and stunning relics with-
out robbing them of their secrets or their fascination. At the 
same time Mattes combed through mineralogical collections 
in diverse natural history museums, looking for unusual relics 
from interplanetary space, ores, opals and crystalline quartzes. 
Hanna Mattes’ first photographic monograph inspires us to an 
almost metaphysical contemplation about the life-giving, but 
also life-destroying powers of meteorites.

Hanna Mattes was born in Germany in 1980 into a family of 
artists and filmmakers. Her upbringing has greatly influenced her 
artistic practice. After working for some years in film production, 
Hanna started her academic journey in 2000 at the Freie Univer-
sität Berlin, studying Linguistics, Science of Religion, and Indian 
Philology. Shifting her focus to the visual arts, she completed a 
BA at the Gerrit Rietveld Academy Amsterdam, in 2006. Her 
examination work was nominated for the Rietveld Prize and the 
Art Olive Prize for young artists.

ART/NATURE, 180 PAGES, 8 X 13
66 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 11 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS 
FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $49.99 (CAN $66.99)
ISBN: 9783422074187
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

DEUTSCHER KUNSTVERLAG  MAY

51

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Martin Štrba
Solid Ground under One’s Head
Martin Strba

This selection of photographs by cameraman Martin Štrba is an 
important representative of the Slovak New Wave, and reflects the 
personal story of this artist and his unique ability through simple 
compositions to capture the feelings and values that he believes 
to be important. The publication is the first monograph to be 
presented to the wider public and critics. Martin Štrba doesn´t 
intend to shock the viewer, he just wants to talk. He doesn´t 
want to comprehend the whole world, only what he finds to be 
important. Love, faith, closeness, friendship. The men and women 
in his photographs are symbols at the same time as they are con-
crete people. He admits that he is inspired by surrealism, which 
is visible in the absurd line of his work. The influence of the film 
industry appeares in his pictures too.

Martin Strba (1961) studied applied photography at the Second-
ary School Applied Art in Bratislava from 1976 to 1980. He then 
enrolled at the Film and TV School of the Academy of Performing 
Arts in Prague to study cinematography, graduating in 1986. He 
was part of the Slovak New Wave which inclined toward staged 
photography and the post-modern strategies of the 1980s. At 
the end of 1980s and the beginning of the 1990s, he participat-
ed in several exhibitions at home and abroad. Strba interrupted 
his photographic work in 1991 and turned to film. As director 
of photography, he participated in the creation of a number of 
exceptional films with directors Martin Sulík, Vladimir Michálek 
and Agnieszka Holland. In 1999, 2000 and 2013 he won the 
CFTA Ceský lev award for best camera.

PHOTOGRAPHY/ART, 144 PAGES, 9.5 X 10.75
4 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $29.95 (CAN $39.95)
ISBN: 9788055625966
RIGHTS: WORLD X UNITED KINGDOM, EUROPE, CHINA, 
HONG KONG & TAIWAN

SLOVART PUBLISHING, LTD.  APRIL

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

52



Matejka
Aurel Hrabušický and Filip Vanco

The photographic work of Ivan Matejka is connected with 
several paradoxes. He possessed a genetically-determined head 
start compared to other photographers - blessed with distinctive 
talent, he created his first noteworthy shots at the age of sixteen. 
It seemed that he took off as a photographer at full speed, as 
his photographs were quickly exhibited, published and from 
time to time even awarded. However, he remains a little-known 
photographer. He has only had two smaller solo exhibitions, and 
sporadically participates in cultural life; in fact, almost no one 
has seen his work from the past two decades.Ivan Matejka per-
ceives the world as “chaotic and messy.” However, when it comes 
to photography, he thinks that “this mess must be removed. In 
a photographic picture, there must be order like the gears in a 
watch…” And so, for Matejka, roses bloom even in a junkyard. 
One simply has to be close enough, and supremely alert in order 
to observe the world opening up for us in countless new views.

Aurel Hrabusicky was born in 1955. He is an art critic and histo-
rian. He studied at the Faculty of Philosophy, Comenius Univer-
sity in Bratislava. In 1996, he was appointed curator of the new 
media collection and the collection of photography at the Slovak 
National Gallery in Bratislava. His field of research is visual art 
in Slovakia in the last century. Filip Vanco was born in 1972. He 
is a photographer, curator, teacher and gallerist. He completed 
his Master’s studies at the Department of Visual Media of the 
Academy of Fine Arts and Design in Bratislava where from 2004 
to 2009 he was the head of the legendary Photography Studio. In 
1996, he founded the journal PARK (1996 – 2002) and served as 
its editor in chief.

PHOTOGRAPHY/ART, 144 PAGES, 10 X 11.25
4 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $69.95 (CAN $93.95)
ISBN: 9788055628967
RIGHTS: WORLD X UNITED KINGDOM, EUROPE, CHINA, 
HONG KONG & TAIWAN

SLOVART PUBLISHING, LTD.  APRIL

53

New Trade TitlesIPG Art Stock Books Spring 2018



Therese Weber
Hand and Mind. Narrations in Art
Dorothea Eimer and Sona Harutyunyan

Therese Weber does not use paper as a support material, but rath-
er as the primary medium of her artistic oeuvre. Since the early 
1980s, she has been interweaving paper with photography and 
drawing into an impressive, innovative visual language. Research 
journeys to the Far East and Central and Southeast Asia are an 
important foundation for her work. Around 100 colour repro-
ductions shed light on the development of Weber’s multifaceted 
oeuvre over the last 25 years.

Dorothea Eimert studied music and art history . She is an author 
and was the director of the Paper Museum Düren. Sona  
Harutyunyan is President of the foundation KulturDialog Armenia.

ART, 160 PAGES, 9.75 X 12
147 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $54.95 (CAN $73.95)
ISBN: 9783868323962
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  JULY 2018

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

54



Peter Dreher
Behind the Mirror
Edited by Irene von Neuendorff

A key role in the oeuvre of the German painter and graphic 
artist Peter Dreher is played by his series. In addition to his opus 
magnum, Day by Day Good Day, comprised of more than 5,000 
water glasses, he has also been working since the 1970s on a 
series of skulls, to which this publication with approximately 80 
illustrations is dedicated. The few and rarely exhibited self- 
portraits and an insightful essay convey a personal image of  
the artist and his work.

Irene von Neuendorff is an artist and the spouse of Peter Dreher.

ART, 114 PAGES, 9.5 X 10.75
95 COLOR PHOTOS
CLOTH, $69.95 (CAN $93.95)
ISBN: 9783868323948
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  JUNE

55

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Klaus Staudt
Horizonte/Horizons
Renate Goldmann

Klaus Staudt creates transparent pictorial spaces, which, in addi-
tion to their clear, constructivist visual language, also reveal the 
moment of motion and can thus be interpreted on various levels.

Renate Goldmann Ph.D is an art historian and since 2010, has 
been director of the Museums of Düren (Leopold-Hoesch- 
Museum and Papiermuseum Düren).

ART, 138 PAGES, 9.5 X 11.75
99 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $46.95 (CAN $62.95)
ISBN: 9783868323351
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  MAY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

56



Bernd Koberling
Works/Werke 1964–2017
Christian Malycha and Walter Smerling

Bernd Koberling is not only a guardian, but also an innovator, with 
regard to the possibilities of painting after the age of modernism. 
As a great individualist, he painted his way to the pinnacle of his 
time. His lifelong theme: the landscape as a symbol of human 
existence, which insists on being rediscovered. The present volume 
provides comprehensive insight into his painterly oeuvre.

Christian Malycha is an Art Hiistorian and Art Director of the 
Kunstverein Reutlingen. Walter Smerling is the chairman of the 
Foundation for Art and Culture in Bonn, the director of the 
Center for Modern and Contemporary Art in Duisburg, and the 
artistic director of Foundation Salzburg. He is the author of 60 
Jahre – 60 Werke: Kunst aus der Bundesrepublik Deutschland 
von 1949 bis 2009; Art and Press: Kunst, Wahrheit, Wirklich-
keit; Doing It My Way: Perspectives on Belgian Art; and Public 
Art Ruhr: Die Metropole Ruhr und die Kunst im öffentlichen 
Raum; and the editor of Anthony Cragg: Things on the Mind/
Dinge im Kopf.

ART, 200 PAGES, 9.5 X 11.5
80 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $54.95 (CAN $73.95)
ISBN: 9783868324020
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  APRIL

57

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Ô saisons, ô chateaux
François Rouan

Ô saisons, ô chateaux is a book about the work of a French 
complete artist, François Rouan, who presents in this book all the 
pieces he made in the castle of Hautefort (a extraordinary monu-
ment of the XVIth century). Year after year, he visited this castle 
that became a new inspiration for his art. In Ô saison, ô cha-
teaux, you will discover the artistic process of M. Rouan which is 
mysterious and enchanting at the same time. An art deserving of a 
fairy tale which you will never forget.

François Rouan was born on the 8th of June 1943 in Montpellier. 
He is a painter and drawer who works especially on photogra-
phies since the end of the 80’s. He made about 20 movies linked 
with his painting theories.

ART/CULTURAL STUDIES, 196 PAGES, 9.5 X 12
82 COLOR PHOTOS, 86 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
TRADE PAPER, $37.95 (CAN $50.95)
ISBN: 9782757209707
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  APRIL

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

58



Kataloge der Museumslandschaft 
Hessen Ka Series

Judith Hopf
More
Judith Hopf

Edited by Bernd Küster

The book is the exhibition catalogue to the exhibition “More”, 
shown in the Neue Galerie Kassel (October 2015 - February 
2016). Presented are for example objects made by the artist, 
inspired by leftovers of packaging. Judith Hopf was born in 1969 
in Karlsruhe and was part of the documenta (13) in 2012. Since 
2008 she is professor at the Städelschule, Frankfurt a. M. She is 
working in Berlin and a demanded artist.

Judith Hopf was born in Karlsruhe, lives and works in Berlin. 
Since 2008 she has been Professor of Fine Art, Städelschule,  
Staatliche Hochschule für Bildende Künste Frankfurt a. M.

ART, 128 PAGES, 6.75 X 9.5
110 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $22.95 (CAN $29.95)
ISBN: 9783731903017
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

MICHAEL IMHOF VERLAG  APRIL

59

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Seen by a Painter
Maki Na Kamura

In an inimitable and beguiling manner, Maki Na Kamura has 
developed a style in recent years that genuinely stems from the 
21st century and nevertheless builds upon historical depths. As a 
conceptual artist she gets around the limitations and conventional 
definitions of the medium of painting. In her breathtakingly fine 
works, Maki Na Kamura also interweaves visions of European 
art history. We think we are seeing silk as the transparent colors 
softly peter out and yet give the paintings their forms. She marvel-
lously shifts between periods, styles and a permanent questioning 
about certainties.The paintings in this catalogue are a response to 
Pierre Puvis de Chavannes, the illustrious French painter of the 
19th century known for his mysterious works. Maki Na Kamura 
sensitively and challenging concentrates on the vibrant essence 
of the great Puvis—while leading her own enigmatic creations to 
new compositional and coloristic heights.

Maki Na Kamura was born in Osaka, lives and works in Berlin. 
She sudied at the University of Arts in Aichi, Japan, and at the 
Kunstakademie Düsseldorf, Germany.

ART, 56 PAGES, 7.75 X 9.75
34 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 1 B&W ILLUSTRATION 
FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $24.99 (CAN $33.99)
ISBN: 9783422074446
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

DEUTSCHER KUNSTVERLAG  MAY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

60



David Rabinowitch.  
The Construction of Vision
Arbeiten auf Papier und ausgewählte Skulpturen 
1960-75 Works on paper and Selected Sculptures
Edited by Jörg Daur

For many years, David Rabinowitch saw drawing as being 
inseparable from sculpture. It was only with “The Construction 
of Vision” in 1969 that he began creating drawings without any 
direct reference to his sculptural works. With approximately 80 
drawings and several exemplary sculptures, the book focuses on 
the early works of the Canadian artist, who moved to New York 
in the early 1970s. In-depth texts, an interview, and personal 
statements round off this unique survey.

Jörg Daur is Deputy Director, Custos modern and contemporary 
art. Jörg Daur has been working in his current position at the 
museum since 2007, but has been connected to the house since 
2000. As the curator, he takes care of modern and contempo-
rary art, as well as the collections. This includes adjusting the 
upcoming exhibitions according to the collection. In addition to 
his function as a Custo, he is also Head of Department of the De-
partment of Art and Deputy Director at the Museum Wiesbaden.

ART, 192 PAGES, 7.75 X 10
151 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $54.95 (CAN $73.95)
ISBN: 9783868324075
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  MAY

61

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Lundahl & Seitl
New Originals
Edited by Kunstmuseum Bonn

With their interactive projects, Lundahl & Seitl ‘guide’ visitors 
through international museums with the help of headphones 
and vision-impeding goggles. With heightened senses, the visitors 
experience art in new and spectacular ways. With New Originals 
(2017), the artist duo is particularly interested in how images are 
created in our brains and how we remember them. The catalogue 
presents New Originals in the context of Lundahl’s & Seitl’s 
oeuvre since 2007.

The Kunstmuseum Bonn enjoys a unique position within Germa-
ny’s museum landscape. As far as the museum’s exhibitions and 
collections are concerned, additional special emphasis has been 
put on presentations and purchases in the field of photography 
and media art.

ART, 104 PAGES, 8 X 10.5
90 COLOR PHOTOS, 10 B&W PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $41.95 (CAN $56.95)
ISBN: 9783868323900
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  MAY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

62



Blickachsen Series

Blickachsen 9
Skulpturen in Bad Homburg 
und Frankfurt RheinMain
Stiftung Blickachsen

Every two years, Bad Homburg and other venues transform 
themselves into an enormous course of exhibitions for a whole 
summer. The contemporary sculptures and installations in the 
historical surroundings of the English landscape garden connect 
the experience of art and nature. In 2013, in cooperation with 
the Fondation Marguerite et Aimé Maeght of France, large-scale 
sculptures from thirty-seven artists were exhibited. The accompa-
nying catalogue presents all exhibited works of the international-
ly renowned sculptors as well as of new up-and-coming artists.

Blickachsen is an exhibition of contemporary sculpture and 
installations by leading as well as promising international artists 
which takes place throughout the summer every two years in the 
historical parks of Bad Homburg v.d.Höhe and other locations 
throughout the Rhine-Main region. With each new exhibition the 
specific placing of modern works in this classical setting offers 
stunning new perspectives on both the works themselves and on 
the original “Blickachsen”, or “lines of vision”, designed for the 
gardens by the celebrated nineteenth-century landscape artist Pe-
ter Joseph Lenné. The rich and ever-changing interplay between 
landscape and art lies at the heart of this unique series of exhibi-
tions, which is rapidly establishing an international reputation.

ART, 256 PAGES, 8.625 X 11
207 COLOR PHOTOS
TRADE PAPER, $44.95 (CAN $60.95)
ISBN: 9783868322798
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  APRIL

63

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Blickachsen Series

Blickachsen 10
Skulpturen in Bad Homburg  
und Frankfurt RheinMain
Stiftung Blickachsen

This year, the main platform of the tenth ‘Blickachsen’ is once 
again the Lenné Spa Gardens in Bad Homburg. The biennial event 
featuring large-scale sculptures by renowned and aspiring artists 
from Germany and abroad opens new perspectives onto everyday 
places. Here, one can stroll through the extensive parklands and 
encounter high-caliber art, which forms a symbiosis with its sur-
roundings and interacts with this during the change of seasons.

Blickachsen is an exhibition of contemporary sculpture and 
installations by leading as well as promising international artists 
which takes place throughout the summer every two years in the 
historical parks of Bad Homburg v.d.Höhe and other locations 
throughout the Rhine-Main region. With each new exhibition the 
specific placing of modern works in this classical setting offers 
stunning new perspectives on both the works themselves and on 
the original “Blickachsen”, or “lines of vision”, designed for the 
gardens by the celebrated nineteenth-century landscape artist 
Peter Joseph Lenné. The rich and ever-changing interplay between 
landscape and art lies at the heart of this unique series of exhibi-
tions, which is rapidly establishing an international reputation.

ART, 240 PAGES, 8.75 X 11
180 COLOR PHOTOS
TRADE PAPER, $44.95 (CAN $60.95)
ISBN: 9783868323672
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

WIENAND VERLAG  APRIL

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

64



Les Ballets de Monte Carlo
30 Seasons of Dance
Jean-Christophe Maillot

“The Ballets de Monte Carlo Company has become a 
choregraphic hub that attracts the greatest names in the world  
of dance to Monaco.” —The Princess of Hanover

H.S.H. Princess Grace of Monaco had long dreamed of giving 
new life to the Ballets de Monte Carlo. In 1985, her daughter, 
H.R.H. the Princess of Hanover made the decision to bring this 
dream to fuition by creating a new permanent company, The 
Ballets de Monte Carlo. “It was a shame to discontinue not only 
the tradition but also the innovation in dance. Many people were 
of this opinion and thought that it was absolutely necessary to 
reconnect with this exceptional and astounding heritage with 
Diaghilev, Nijinsky and so many others left behind,” the princess 
explained entrusing the direction of the new company to Ghis-
laine Thesmar and Pierre Lacotte. In 30 seasons, from 1985 to 
2015, this book invites you to discover the history of the Ballets 
de Monte Carlo.

Jean-Christophe Maillot is the director of the Ballets de Mon-
te-Carlo. He has been a choregrapher since 1977. He wrote Les 
Ballets de Monte Carlo, 30 seasons of dance under the presidence 
of Caroline de Monaco, Princess of Hanover.

DANCE/HISTORY, 248 PAGES, 11.25 X 11
266 COLOR PHOTOS, 221 B&W PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $58.99 (CAN $79.99)
ISBN: 9782757209929
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  MAY

65

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Kafig, 20 Years of Dance
Agathe Dumond

Mourad ùerzouki, an emblematic figure in hip hop dance, looks 
back on 20 years of creation through the lens of a dance scholar, 
Agathe Dumont. A creator and traveller without borders, the 
choreographer has developed since the 1990s a hybrid hip hop 
language, borrowing elements from the circus, contemporary 
dance and martial arts. What does the trajectory of the Kafig 
company tell us about technique evolution of the French hip hop 
movement, from its popular successes to its conquest of the stage? 
This book, the work of many different contributors, explores the 
energy of creation, the evolution of the choregraphic gesture and 
the challenges inherent in the recognition of an artistic practice in 
constant evolution.

Agathe Dumond teaches the analysis of the gesture, the ésthétique 
and the history of dance and circus or still the composition and 
the improvisation and frames research theses in institutions of 
higher education.

DANCE/ART, 160 PAGES, 7.75 X 9.75
29 COLOR PHOTOS, 22 B&W PHOTOS, 1 MAP
CLOTH, $34.95 (CAN $46.95)
ISBN: 9782757211809
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  MAY 6868

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

66



Lost (m)ODE
Clothing Culture in Slovakia from 1945 to 1989
Zuzana Sildíková

Lost (m)ODE captures more than 40 years of the clothing cul-
ture in Czechoslovakia during the socialist era. Post-war clothing 
design felt the intense pressure of the new ideology, which this 
book demonstrates with excerpts from daily newspapers and 
fashion magazines and the esthetic ideas portrayed in unique 
fashion photographs. This publication also presents individu-
als who were lost within the anonymous atmosphere of Slovak 
clothing manufacturs, and interesting stories of designers, editors, 
models, tailors and photographers and others from the fashion 
industry. The view of fashion changed with socialist ideology. The 
word fashion was replaced by the terms dress and apparel. It lost 
its elitist nature and its social function was changed.

Zuzana Sidlikova studied the science of fine art at the Faculty of 
Art of Comenius University and clothing design at the Academy 
of Fine Arts in Bratislava. She also participated in internships 
at schools of arts, architecture and design in Prague, Kiel and 
Hamburg. Later, she worked as editor of the magazine Designum 
at the Slovak Design Center. In 2010, she completed her doctoral 
studies at the Academy of Fine Arts and Design in Bratislava and 
continued her research and pedagogical activities at the Research 
Center. Currently she is the curator of the fashion and the textile 
collection at the Slovak Design Museum in Bratislava. She is the 
author of the publications Fashion in Slovakia in the Interwar 
Period, Textile and Design in the 20th and 21st Centuries and the 
co-author of Fashion in Slovakia (a Brief History of Clothing).

FASHION & APPEARANCE, 248 PAGES, 8.25 X 11
FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $29.95 (CAN $39.95)
ISBN: 9788055627328
RIGHTS: WORLD X UNITED KINGDOM, EUROPE, CHINA, 
HONG KONG & TAIWAN

SLOVART PUBLISHING, LTD.  APRIL

67

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Good Vibrations
Eine Geschichte der elektronischen 
Musikinstrumente / A History of Electronic 
Musical Instruments
Edited by Benedikt Brilmayer, Sarah-Indriyati 
Hardjowirogo, and Conny Restle

Electronic musical instruments seem to be a clearly defined group 
of instruments, which made its appearance around 1900 due to 
the growing importance of electrical engineering and had their 
first great period of prosperity in the Roaring Twenties. Until 
the early sixties they are referred to as a side issue in the cosmos 
of musical instruments, which at that time already split up in 
different subgroups, types and shapes. Synthesizer, piling up to 
high racks and wall units of control knobs, switches and wires on 
big stages made a great impression on the public. But also drum 
machines, alternative controller and last but not least computer 
software gain more and more importance, particularly in the 
present time of digitalization. This book presents a selection of 
the hardly ascertainable variety of electronic musical instruments 
in large-format illustrations to convey an insight into the most 
significant stations of the development of electronic instruments. 
Essays from the current state of academic research illuminate the 
evolution and reception history of this young group.

Benedikt Brilmayer is a research assistant at the Musikinstru-
menten-Museum des Staatlichen Instituts für Musikforschung PK 
in Berlin, Germany. Sarah-Indriyati Hardjowirogo is a researcher 
at Technische Universität Berlin, Germany. Conny Restle is the 
Director of the Museum for Musical Instruments of the State 
Institute for Music Research, Berlin, Germany.

ART/MUSIC, 168 PAGES, 9.5 X 11.75
75 COLOR PHOTOS, 10 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $49.99 (CAN $66.99)
ISBN: 9783422074019
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

DEUTSCHER KUNSTVERLAG  APRIL

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

68



Vintage
New Furniture and Interior Design
Francisco Segarra

The classification of decorative styles has been historically asso-
ciated with a set of aesthetic principles, which reflected the taste 
and the fashion of a time in a specific place. In most occasions 
they were established by influential families and rulers. During a 
ruler’s term a style based on his architectural tastes and decora-
tion was embodied in palaces, mansions or residences of the up-
per class, as well as in the furniture and fixtures that they ordered 
to produce for their use. The arrival of the industrial revolution 
and the creation of objects in series favored the frequent succes-
sion of decorative styles, by making available of all social classes 
furniture and belongings until then intended for a few. The con-
cept of decorative style then becomes flexible and less obvious.

Francisco Segarra is an interior designer.

ART/DESIGN, 400 PAGES, 9.5 X 13
TRADE PAPER, $34.99 (CAN $46.99)
ISBN: 9788494436932
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

BY ARCHITECT PUBLICATIONS/ARCHITECT PUBLICATIONS  JUNE

69

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Made to Order
George Thwaites & Sons,  
Colonial Cabinetmakers
Robert La Nauze

“A carefully researched history of a skilled, free-settler family 
whose design skills, workmanship and control over the quality 
of their work gave both style and class to those enriched by the 
seemingly unlimited discoveries of gold in nineteenth-century 
Melbourne.” —John Hawkins, JB Hawkins Antiques

From majestic carved chairs and handsome cedar desks in Victo-
ria’s banks to bookcases in grand country residences and stately 
furniture that is still used in Government House today, Made to 
Order celebrates the colonial furniture made by Melbourne firm 
Geo. Thwaites & Son. For three decades following the discovery 
of gold, Melbourne gave rise to gothic-revival style buildings 
with elaborate decorative furniture to match. The first choice in 
cabinet makers was George Thwaites who supplied furniture to 
the homes of the Melbourne establishment, and the new govern-
mental, commercial and bank buildings. Made to Order provides 
a fascinating insight into colonial Melbourne.

Robert La Nauze declares a profound and personal interest in the 
Thwaites family: he is married to a descendant of George Thwait-
es. George’s grandson, William, is the subject of his biography 
Engineer to Marvellous Melbourne (2011) that was shortlisted 
for the Victorian Community History Publication Award in 2012. 
Robert is an exhibiting artist, a member of the Victorian Artists 
Society and a past President of the Australian Realist Artists 
Guild. Previously, he had a distinguished career in research and 
technology management for the Australian energy and extractive 
mining industries.

DESIGN/ART, 272 PAGES, 8 X 9.5
130 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 10 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS
CLOTH, $59.99 (CAN $80.99)
ISBN: 9781742235516
RIGHTS: US, CANADA, SOUTH AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

UNIVERSITY OF NEW SOUTH WALES PRESS/NEW SOUTH  JUNE

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

70



Collecting for the Nation
The Australiana Fund
Jennifer Sanders

“This wonderful collection is itself a work of history which 
shows great sensitivity to the simple truth that our ‘things’  
really do matter.” —Dr. Mathew Trinca, Director, National  
Museum of Australia

From ceramic cockatoos and hand-painted china to splendid 
silverware and historic paintings, Collecting for the Nation illus-
trates a broad sweep of Australian history and culture through 
the stories of the artworks in The Australiana Fund’s unique 
collection. Written by Australia’s most respected authors on 
architecture, art, and decorative arts and design, Collecting for 
the Nation opens the doors of Australia’s four state houses—the 
vice-regal residences of Government House and Admiralty House 
and, the prime ministerial residences of The Lodge and Kirribilli 
House. The Australiana Fund’s collection is a ‘working collection’ 
selected to be both beautiful and useful—and all objects highlight 
an aspect of Australia’s cultural heritage, and bring to life the in-
tertwined stories of the houses and the people who lived in them.

Jennifer Sanders is currently a Councillor and Deputy Chair with 
The Australiana Fund. She was Deputy Director at the Power-
house Museum (2001–2009), after being appointed curator in 
1978. This was followed by positions as senior curator, decora-
tive arts & design, and Assistant Director Collections in 1988. 
Awarded a Churchill Fellowship in 1981, she attended the 
Museum Management Institute, Berkeley, USA, in 1987. Jennifer 
was a member of the National Cultural Heritage Committee 
(2000–2008) and was awarded a Centenary of Federation medal 
in 2003.

ART/HISTORY, 328 PAGES, 8 X 10.75
277 COLOR PHOTOS
TRADE PAPER, $79.99 (CAN $107.99)
ISBN: 9781742235608
RIGHTS: US, CANADA, SOUTH AMERICA & CARIBBEAN

UNIVERSITY OF NEW SOUTH WALES PRESS/NEW SOUTH  APRIL

71

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



World Expos
A History of Structures
Isaac López César

This book is a fascinating journey along the history of architec-
tural structuresover the last 150 years, taking the World Expos 
as an original unifyingthread. Nevertheless, it does not solely 
focus on the exhibition buildings; onthe contrary, these are 
continuously being related to buildings beyond thescope of the 
Expos, thus ultimately providing a general vision of the history 
ofmodern structures.This essay is destined to become an essential 
work of reference within thehistory of architectural structures. It 
is generously illustrated with more thannine hundred large-scale 
illustrations, many of which have not appeared incontemporary 
publications. It offers innumerable facts that will interest archi-
tects,engineers or art historians. Likewise, members of the general 
publicfar-removed from these fields will also be able to enjoy 
many of the passageswhich are accessible to those who do not 
have any specific knowledge of architecture or engineering.

Isaac López César PhD is an architect. He is a University Spe-
cialist in Design and Calculation of Building Structures. He is a 
Professor of structures and physics at the School of Architecture 
of the University of La Coruña since 2007. He is the author 
of several patents in the field of deployable structures. He has 
designed and calculated numerous structures both in the field of 
public buildings and private.

ARCHITECTURE/ENGINEERING, 600 PAGES, 8.25 X 11
FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
TRADE PAPER, $49.99 (CAN $66.99)
ISBN: 9788494625732
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

BY ARCHITECT PUBLICATIONS/ARCHITECT PUBLICATIONS  MAY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

72



Roger Taillibert
The Olympic Park in Montreal, Sketches
Alain Orlandini

It will be immediately evident that apart from their tremendous 
beauty, Taillibert’s sketches presented in this book seem to be 
instantly accomplished and inherently consummate. Serving man-
kind and inviting it to see itself as part of a community whose 
destiny must be constantly reinvended is the task that Roger 
Taillibert has imperturbably set himself, for the greater good of 
mankind. Thanks to this book, let you discover the sketches who 
gave birth to the Olympic Park in Montreal.

Alain Orlandini graduated of the architecture school of Paris. His 
book La Villette 1971-1995 : Histoires de projets (1999) received 
a prize from the Académie des Beaux Arts.

ARCHITECTURE/SPORTS, 160 PAGES, 9.75 X 11
89 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $63.95 (CAN $85.95)
ISBN: 9782757210352
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  MAY

73

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



The Tuileries Gardens,  
Yesterday and Today
A Walker’s Guide
Emmanuelle Héran

Created in the 16th century for Catherine de Medici’s new 
Tuileries Palace, landscaped in the 17th century by André Le 
Notre, and renovated in the 20th century by Louis Benech and 
Pascal Cribier, the Tuileries Gardens remain a popular place to 
walk in the heart of Paris. Its groves, flower beds and bassins 
invite visitors to contemplate and daydream. As an extension of 
the Musée du Louvre, it is a veritable open-air museum, which 
presents masterpieces such as “The Kiss” by Rodin and Penone’s 
“The Tree of Vowels”. This guidebook is designed to accompany 
readers during their visit of the Tuilieries Gardens, by taking them 
on a journey through the centuries in one of the most beautiful 
gardens in France.

Emmanuelle Héran is the Senior curator in charge of the Tuileries 
Garden Heritage.

HISTORY/GARDENING, 96 PAGES, 6.25 X 9.5
38 COLOR PHOTOS, 17 B&W PHOTOS, 26 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, 
7 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS, 4 MAPS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $15.95 (CAN $20.95)
ISBN: 9782757211038
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  MAY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

74



Montmartre
A Film Set
Isabelle Ducatez, Saskia Ooms, and Pierre Philippe

From the beginning of the history of cinema to the present day, 
from Lubitsch to Jeunet, Montmartre has always been a favored 
setting for films by French and foreign directors alike.  
Montmartre, with its charm and history embodies the very 
image of Paris and has become an actor in tis own right in films. 
Montmartre a film set evokes the various preferred locations 
for these films in Montmartre (the Moulin Rouge, Place Pigalle, 
Barbès, Sacré Coeur, and so on), its atypical scenes (the stair-
ways, lanes, small houses, and lamp posts), and its residents (the 
artists, dancers, ordinary people, cops, thugs, and prostitutes). 
The Paris of parties and pleasure, as well as that of crime and 
perdition, often represented by the districts of La Chapelle, 
Pigalle and La Goutte d’Or, has been integral to the celebration 
of art and poetry on the Butte Montmartre.

Isabelle Ducatez is Co-curator of the exhibition “Montmartre, 
a film set” and director of “Le Vieux Montmartre”. She is the 
Society of History and Archaelogy Head of Conservation at the 
Museum of Montmartre Historical and scientific adviser.

FILM/HISTORY, 158 PAGES, 7.5 X 10.5
100 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS
TRADE PAPER, $28.95 (CAN $38.95)
ISBN: 9782757212448
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  APRIL

75

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Habitats
Excursions into the Earth History  
of Salzburg and Upper Bavaria
Lebensräume

Hans Egger

Geology is not for the faint hearted! Ocean basins are pulled 
apart and disappear again, continents move and collide, mountain 
chains uplift and are then eroded, a rising sea level submerges 
land under water around the world, volcanic super-eruptions lead 
to global temperature falls, asteroids collide with the Earth and 
thereby erase nearly all lifeforms. Geology tells the long history 
of the Earth; it shows us what has happened on our planet and 
everything that can still happen. The rocks are the only archive 
where this history is recorded. This book invites you to browse 
the rock archive around Salzburg. 38 excursions lead us through 
260 million years of the Earth History of Salzburg and Upper 
Bavaria. Until the year 1803, most of the localities presented here 
formed part of the Prince-bishopric of Salzburg for over 450 
years and are therefore linked not only by their geological, but 
also by political and cultural history. Numerous color photos and 
a variety of topographical maps make it easy to find the most 
striking geological features in the surroundings of Salzburg. Ac-
cess to these areas by public transport is particularly indicated.

Hans Egger was born in Elsbethen near Salzburg in 1960. After 
completing his studies in Geology and Palaeontology and several 
research periods abroad he began his career at the Geological 
Survey of Austria in Vienna in 1990 and currently holds the 
position of Head of the Department of Palaeontology and Stra-
tigraphy. His scientific research is focused on the geology of the 
northern Eastern Alps and the biostratigraphical classification of 
rocks using nannofossils. Several of his more than 170 scientific 
publications deal with the geology of the surroundings of the city 
of Salzburg.

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES/NATURE, 144 PAGES, 7.5 X 10.25
FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $22.99 (CAN $30.99)
ISBN: 9783702508814
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

VERLAG ANTON PUSTET  MAY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

76



Mythique route des Alpes
Mythical route des Alpes
Françoise Breuillaud Sottas

At the beginning of the twentieth century, the mountains became 
accessible to motor car tourism. The Touring-Club de France 
decided to develop a project for a route that would link Thonon 
and Evian to Nice by following the ridges of the French Alps. 
The aim was to create “the finest mountain route in the world”, 
the Route des Alpes, which was inaugurated in July 1911. The 
tourists, who used it would travel from the égraceful shores of 
Lake Léman to the sunny beaches of the Côte d’Azur”, crossing 
five départements and ascending nine passes, some of which are 
more than 2 000 m high. They would discover the grandiose 
beauty and diverse landscapes of the high mountains in their own 
vehicles or on the PLM Railway Company’s confortable coaches. 
The Route des Alpes, which inspired other itineraries, including 
the well known Route Napoléon, has now become extremely 
famous thanks to the Tour de France cycle race.

Françoise Breuillaud Sottas is a doctor in contemporary history.

TRAVEL, 112 PAGES, 9.5 X 11
65 B&W PHOTOS, 40 COLOR ILLUSTRATIONS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $27.95 (CAN $37.95)
ISBN: 9782757210604
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

SOMOGY ART PUBLISHERS  MAY

77

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Crematorium Bratislava
At the End of the Road.
Matus Dulla

The publication is about the outstanding architectural master-
piece which is the crematorium in Bratislava, the capital of Slova-
kia. It was built a half of century ago (in 1968) under extremely 
favorable circumstances. Before that, there was a long battle that 
started back in 1889 to establish the institution of the crematory. 
The book presents the history of a modern cremation movement 
in Europe with the consideration of the long battle of Bratislava 
City to establish a crematorium, it focuses on international, but 
also local architectural stimulations, that influenced the archi-
tecture of the object. The texts of Matúš Dulla in English and 
Slovak are accompanied by the art photographs of Olja Triaška 
Stefanovic, that gently capture the changes of crematorium and 
it’s surroundings during different seasons. The book is published 
on the 50th anniversary of the first Slovak crematory.

Prof. Ing. arch. Matúš Dulla, DrSc. was born in 1950 in Žilina, 
Slovakia. He is leading historian of the 20th century Slovak 
architecture. Dulla studied architecture at the Slovak technical 
university in Bratislava (1974) and received the degree of a pro-
fessor (2000). He also worked at Slovak Academy of Sciences 
in Bratislava focusing on the history of architecture of the 20th 
century and he was Editor-in-Chief of a magazine Architecture 
& Urbanism. His famous books are Architecture of Slovakia in 
the 20th Century (2002 with H. Moravcíková) and Architect 
Emil Belluš (2010) – about the founder of modern architecture 
in Slovakia. He is the Head of the Department of Architectural 
Theory and History Faculty of Architecture Czech technical 
university in Prague. He was awarded many times in Slovakia 
for his theoretic work.

ARCHITECTURE, 128 PAGES, 9 X 11.25
3 COLOR PHOTOS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
CLOTH, $49.95 (CAN $66.95)
ISBN: 9788055629858
RIGHTS: WORLD X UNITED KINGDOM, EUROPE, CHINA, 
HONG KONG & TAIWAN

SLOVART PUBLISHING, LTD.  JANUARY 2018

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

78



Güterströme der Welt
The Global Cargo Flow
Eberhard Petzold

Coffee from South America, oil from Saudi Arabia, TVs from 
China: Ships provide us daily with goods from all over the world. 
Each year about 45,000 cargo ships transport almost seven bil-
lion tonnes of goods across the globe. On their paths, they cross 
different seas, cultures as well as time and climate zones. Cargo 
ships are the core of globalization. Sebastian Meissner’s and 
Eberhard Petzold’s picture-book The Global Cargo Flow shows 
with spectacular photos and entertaining texts on how the goods 
come from overseas to our home. The title will be bilingual in 
German and English.

Eberhard Petzold first studied law and in 1973 he was a student 
in Hamburg. After the Second State Examination, he devoted 
himself more and more to his passion for photography. From 
1980 he had his own photo studio in Hamburg as an advertising, 
industrial and architectural photographer. In the early 2000s, due 
to the many photo shoots from the merchant shipping industry 
and the associated long-term travels, he started his studio and has 
since then devoted himself entirely to the maritime photography. 
The subject of his first two portraits was the memorial St. Nikolai 
in Hamburg and the city itself before he turned to the port of 
Hamburg. Afterwards, pictures were created about global ship-
building, shipbuilding at the Hyundai shipyard in South Korea 
and the construction of container ships at the Meyer shipyard in 
Papenburg. Another topic was the SCOT 8000 special anchors 
for a picture book and the guest anchors welded together at the 
Neptun shipyard in Rostock-Travemünde.

TRANSPORTATION, 200 PAGES, 11.75 X 10.25
FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
TRADE PAPER, $33.99 (CAN $43.99)
ISBN: 9783782212786
RIGHTS: WORLD X UNITED KINGDOM & EUROPE

MAXIMILIAN VERLAG  JULY

79

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



Archaeology in Iran and Turan Series

The Kura Projects
New Research on the Later Prehistory  
of the Southern Caucasus
Edited by Barbara Helwing, Svend Hansen,  
Bertille Lyonnet, Guram Mirtskhulava, Farhad Guliyev,  
and Tevekkül Aliyev

The articles included in this volume refer to tworesearch projects, 
the general idea of which was togive the cultural and landscape 
history duringHolocene period a solid foundation with help-
from new excavations and surveys. Through detailedstudies, 
the authors thematize aspects likeenvironmental reconstruction, 
economic activitiesand symbolic acts, while the excavation result-
soffer a look into hitherto unknown phenomenaof the Neolithic 
and Chalcolithic of theSouthern Caucasus. They demonstrate that 
theexpansion of the agrarian lifestyle in the SouthernCaucasus 
occurred in forms other than those ofthe Neolithic Expansion of 
Anatolian and southeasternEurope.

Svend Hansen is director of the Eurasia Department of the Ger-
man Archaeological Institute. Barbara Helwing, former Head 
of the Iran Branch, is now teaching at the University of Sydney. 
Bertille Lyonnet coordinated the second partner, the French 
CNRS with its numerous departments. Guram Mirtskhulava 
represented the Georgian National Museum. Farhad Guliyev 
and Tevekkül Aliyev represented the Azerbaijan National Acad-
emy of Sciences Baku. As lead investigators of the collaborative 
research projects “Ancient Kura” and “Kura in Motion”, the ed-
itors have brought together a team of international experts who 
have jointly contributed to new perspectives onto the Prehistory 
of the Southern Caucasus.

SOCIAL SCIENCE/HISTORY, 400 PAGES, 8.25 X 11.75
CLOTH, $139.95 (CAN $188.95)
ISBN: 9783496015802
RIGHTS: US & CANADA

DIETRICH REIMER VERLAG GMBH  MAY

New Trade Titles Spring 2018 Art Stock Books 

80



The New Zealand Art  
Activity Book
New edition
Helen Lloyd

“Unlike other generic art activity books, this one gives you (and 
your child) something worth its weight in gold: a concise visual 
history of Maori made art, modernist and post-modernist art of 
Aotearoa, New Zealand.” —Leafa Wilson, Waikato Times

Bursting with art activities, this fun new edition of the Art 
Activity Book aimed at young New Zealanders is sure to please – 
both children and their teachers and caregivers. This new edition 
of a much loved and used book includes reproductions of 51 
historical and contemporary works from Te Papa’s art collection, 
new works commissioned from contemporary New Zealand 
artists, and art-based activities. The wide range of art activities is 
designed to introduce children to a variety of different creative 
processes. Kids’ imaginations can run wild as they explore new 
techniques while developing their understanding and enjoyment 
of art.

This book has been written and developed by Helen Lloyd, 
Gallery Educator at City Gallery Wellington, in consultation with 
Sarah Farrar, Senior Curator Art at Te Papa. Helen is a qualified 
art teacher with a visual art and art history degree and a Master’s 
in museum and gallery education. She has 20 years’ experience 
of teaching art to children of all ages in schools, museums and 
galleries in the United Kingdom, Russia and New Zealand. She is 
the author of the first New Zealand Art Activity Book and many 
online art resources. She is committed to developing inspiring cre-
ative learning experiences for children of all ages.

ART/CRAFTS & HOBBIES, 160 PAGES, 8 X 10.75
70 COLOR PHOTOS, 40 B&W ILLUSTRATIONS, FOUR-COLOR INTERIOR
TRADE PAPER, $29.99 (CAN $39.99)
ISBN: 9780994136237 (REPLACES: 9780987668806) 
RIGHTS: US, CANADA & ASIA

TE PAPA PRESS  APRIL

81

New Trade TitlesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



  PUBLISHER INDEX

Architect Publications, 69, 72
Deutscher Kunstverlag, 51, 60, 68
Dietrich Reimer Verlag GmbH, 39, 40, 80
Lund Humphries, 2–3, 7–10, 14–15,   
  26–38
Maximilian Verlag, 20, 79
Michael Imhof Verlag, 13, 17–18, 59
Nordic Academic Press, 24
Otago University Press, 6
Parthian Books, 48
Pucci Publishing, 49
Slovart Publishing, Ltd., 52–53, 67, 78
Somogy Art Publishers, 1, 4–5, 12,  
  19, 21–22, 42–43, 45–47, 58,  
  65–66, 73–75, 77
Southeast Missouri State Univ Press, 11
Te Papa Press, 23, 81
Triplekite Publishing, 50
University of Cape Town Press, 41
University of New South Wales Press/ 
  New South, 25, 70, 71
Verlag Anton Pustet, 76
Wienand Verlag, 16, 44, 54–57, 61–64

ABC
Alberto Cont, 4
Australia of the French Explorers, The, 46
Bernd Koberling, 57
Blickachsen 9, 63
Blickachsen 10, 64
Blind Spot, The, 39
Bound for the Midwest, 11
Bubble Wrap, 8
Collecting for the Nation, 71
Cook’s Camden, 30
Costa Rica from Above, 49
Crematorium Bratislava, 78

DEF
David Rabinowitch. The Construction  
  of Vision, 61
Designing for Heritage, 31
East Meets West, 20
Enid Marx, 27
Eric Ravilious Scrapbooks, 28
Etel Adnan, 2
Feathers, 43
François Bard, 5
From One Regard to Another, 47
From Street to Studio, 9

GHIJK
Galleria Portatile, 13
Geoffrey Clarke Sculptor, 29
Global Spectacular, The, 32
Gold Coast: Architecture and City, The, 33
Good Vibrations, 68
Güterströme der Welt, 79
Habitats, 76
Heath Robinson’s Commercial Art, 10
History of the Iziko South African  
  National Gallery, A, 41
Hola Prado!, 18
Humboldt Lab Tanzania, 40
Ibeji, 42
Jade, from Emperors to Art Deco, 21
Jerusalem, 44
Judith Hopf, 59
Kafig, 20 Years of Dance, 66
Klaus Staudt, 56
Kyffin Williams, 14
Kura Projects, The, 80

  TITLE INDEX

LMNO
Les Ballets de Monte Carlo, 65
Les Rothschild, 19
Lost (m)ODE, 67
Lundahl & Seitl, 62
Made to Order, 70
Martin Štrba, 52
Masterpieces of the Leiden Collection, 12
Matejka, 53
Montmartre, 75
Mythique route des Alpes, 77
Napoléon, 45
New Art, New Markets, 7
New Museum Practice in Asia, 26
New Zealand Art Activity Book, The, 81
Ô saisons, ô chateaux, 58

PQRS
Paul Feiler, 15
Peter Dreher, 55
Pferde in der Kunst, 16
Philip Taaffe, 3
Pieces of a Jigsaw, 48
Plundering Beauty, 37
Prefab Housing and the Future  
  of Building, 34
Roger Taillibert, 73
Running the City, 25
Searching for the Cold Spot, 51
Seen by a Painter, 60
Seth Stein Architects, 35
Sharing Images, 38
Siting Michelangelo, 24

TUVWXYZ
TAPA, 22
Ten x Ten, 23
Therese Weber, 54
The Tuileries Gardens, Yesterday  
  and Today, 74
The Wessex Project, 36
Undreamed of ..., 6
Vintage, 69
William Neill - Photographer, 50
Wir geben den Ton an / We Set  
  the Tone, 17
World Expos, 72
Yoko Ono, 1

82

Index Spring 2018 Art Stock Books



83

NotesSpring 2018 Art Stock Books



84

Notes Spring 2018 Art Stock Books



To Order

CALL TOLL-FREE:
(800) 888-IPG1   (800) 888-4741
All other inquiries (312) 337-0747
FAX (312) 337-5985  E-MAIL: orders@ipgbook.com
Visit our website at www.ipgbook.com

OR WRITE:
INDEPENDENT PUBLISHERS GROUP
Order Department
814 North Franklin Street, Chicago, IL 60610

Trade Reps

Mid-Atlantic & New England
Chesapeake & Hudson, Inc. 
Phone 800-231-4469 / Fax 800-307-5163 
office@cheshud.com
Ted Wedel, Bill Hoar, Michael Gourley,  
Steve Straw, Janine Jensen, Sally Lindsay 
Office: Robin Bell, Jennifer Hawkinberry, 
Angie Nicewarner 

Midwest (to Texas)
Fujii Associates 
Phone 708-978-7826 / Fax 708-949-8846 
kathybogs@fujiiassociates.com 
Don Sturtz, Eric Heidemann,  
Mark Fleeman, Thomas Bowen,  
Andy Holcomb, Barbara Aronson,  
Beth Chang, Adrienne Franceschi  
Office: Kathy Bogs, Gina Heidemann

South
Southeastern Book Travelers, LLC
Phone 205-682-8570 / Fax 770-804-2013 
sbtorders@bellsouth.net 
Chip Mercer, Jim Barkley, 
Stewart Koontz, Rich Thompson

West
Faherty & Associates, Inc. 
Phone 800-824-2888 / Fax 800-257-8646 
faherty@fahertybooks.com 
Tom Faherty Jr., Ken Guerins, 
Molly Divine, Trevin Matlock,  
Richard McNeace  
Office: Shea Petty, Anna Miller

Canada (Select Publishers)
Canadian Manda Group 
Phone 416-516-0911 / Fax 416-516-0917 
general@mandagroup.com 
Nick Smith, Carey Low, Peter Hill-Field,  
Tim Gain, Anthony Iantorno, Joanne 
Adams, Chris Hickey, Ellen Warwick, 
Iolanda Millar, Jean Cichon, Emily Patry, 
Kristina Koski, Jacques Filippi,  
Dave Nadalin, Tracey Bhangu

Arizona, Arkansas, California,  
Colorado, Iowa, Kansas, Louisiana, 
Minnesota, Missouri, Nebraska,  
Nevada, New Mexico, North Dakota, 
Oklahoma, South Dakota, Texas,  
Utah, Wisconsin & Wyoming
Anne McGilvray & Company
Dallas Showroom
2332 Valdina
Dallas, TX 75207
Phone 800-527-1462
Fax 866-539-0192
info@annemcgilvray.com

L.A. Mart Showroom, Suite 345
Phone 213-749-7754

Minneapolis Gift Mart
Orange Gallery, #378
Phone 952-932-7153

World Market Center Las Vegas
445 S. Grand Central Parkway, C1090
Phone 800-527-1462

Illinois, Indiana, Michigan
Kelley & Crew
Contact: Amy Kelley
Chicago, IL 60654
Phone 800-373-1712
Fax 773-442-0810 
kcrewreps@gmail.com

Ohio
Sandra Bieber 
205-937-4403 
sandrabieber@mindspring.com

Delaware, District of Columbia, 
Maryland, Long Island, New Jersey, 
Pennsylvania, Upstate New York, 
Virginia & West Virginia
ISBN Sales
Contact: Rick Kelly
141 Friends Lane
Newtown, PA 18940
Phone 215-428-1552
Fax 215-736-1981
rkelly6750@aol.com

Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, 
New Hampshire, Rhode Island  
& Vermont
Road Runners LLC
Phone 888-674-6349 x2
Fax 813-996-2981
info@roadrunnersllc.com
www.roadrunnersllc.com

Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Kentucky, 
Mississippi, North Carolina, South 
Carolina & Tennessee
225 Unlimited
Contact: Kim Higgins
317 Northlake Blvd., Suite 1016
Altamonte Springs, FL 32701
Phone 800-846-1309
Fax 407-895-1764
customercare@225unlimited.com

Atlanta Showroom
Building Two, Suite 1718
Phone 800-846-1309

Alaska, Idaho, Montana, Oregon  
& Washington
The Barron Collection
Contact: Rebeca Barron
Pacific Market Center, Suite 108
6100 4th Avenue South
Seattle, WA 98108
Phone 800-791-4321
Fax 800-791-7914
rebeca@barroncollection.com

Hawaii
Independent Publishers Group
Contact: Scott McWilliams
Phone 312-337-0747 x200
smcwilliams@ipgbook.com

Gift Reps

To inquire about eligible returns, write or call:
Independent Publishers Group, Returns Department
814 North Franklin Street, Chicago, IL 60610 (312) 337-0747 

Returns will be refused at this address.  
No credit will be given for ineligible returns.

International Reps

UK & Europe 
Gazelle Book Services 
Phone 44-1524-68765 
Fax 44-1524-63232 
sales@gazellebooks.co.uk

Australia
John Reed Book Distribution 
Phone 612-4997-2936 
Fax 612-4997-2937 
charles@johnreedbooks.com.au  
www.johnreedbooks.com.au

New Zealand
Nationwide Book Distributors Ltd
Phone 64-03-366-9559
Fax 64-03-366-4801
info@nationwidebooks.co.nz

Southern Africa
Intersoft
Cnr 19 Kent Road & Jan Smuts Avenue
Dunkeld West 
Johannesburg 
Gaunteng 
South Africa 
(+27) 11 325 2643 
info@intersoft.co.za

Mexico, Latin America, South America
Tradeconnect
AV San Borja 1215
Cuidad De Mexico, Mexico 
Of. (52+55) 5293 9544 
info@tradeconnect.mx

China
China Publishers Marketing
Phone/Fax: 0086-21-54259557
benjamin.pan@cpmarketing.com.cn

Indonesia, Korea, Singapore,  
Malaysia, Philippines, Brunei,  
Thailand, Vietnam, India & Japan
The White Partnership
6 Newlands Road
Tumbridge Wells 
Kent TN1 1YS 
U.K.  
(+44) 1892557767 
thewhitepartnership@btopenworld.com

Gift Reps, continued

TRADE SALES: Aaron Howe, ahowe@ipgbook.com
NATIONAL ACCOUNTS: Michael Riley, mriley@ipgbook.com 
SPANISH SPECIAL SALES: Kelsey Wayne, kwayne@ipgbook.com 
ACADEMIC SALES: Paul Murphy, pmurphy@ipgbook.com 
GIFT AND SPECIAL SALES: Josh Rowe, jrowe@ipgbook.com 
EDUCATIONAL SALES: Karen Adler, kadler@ipgbook.com 
PUBLISHER/TITLE DEVELOPMENT: Richard Williams, rwilliams@ipgbook.com 
PUBLICITY: Laura Di Giovine, laura@ipgbook.com and Caitlin Eck ceck@ipgbook.com



*8
SA
S*

In
d

ep
en

d
en

t 
Pu

b
lis

h
er

s 
G

ro
u

p
 

81
4 

N
o

rt
h

 F
ra

n
kl

in
 S

tr
ee

t 
C

h
ic

ag
o

, I
L 

60
61

0 
U

SA

Small Press 
United

Titles in this catalog can be combined with titles  
from our other fine catalogs:


